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HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY, BOMBAY

Name of the candidate

1 CB0001 CLK97335 HATGAONKAR ANKIT  ANIL 2.25

2 CB0004 CLK23353 PAWAR GANESH MADHUKAR 0

3 CB0005 CLK14386 6.75

4 CB0007 CLK6786 ABSENT

5 CB0011 CLK77726 ADHAV PANKAJ GULABRAO 11.5

6 CB0012 CLK84866 ADHAV PRAKASH  DEEPAK 19.5

7 CB0013 CLK87119 ADHAV SAGAR NILRANJAN 0

8 CB0015 CLK62927 AGALE DEEPALI BAPU 6

9 CB0016 CLK64479 AGALE NILESH BHAIDAS 13.5

10 CB0017 CLK90599 AGALE SURESH PANDURANG 12.25

11 CB0020 CLK79615 AGASHE RITESH ASHOKRAO 0

12 CB0022 CLK58790 AGIVALE RAKESH RATILAL 0

13 CB0023 CLK50075 17.25

REF. :- ADVERTISEMENT DATED 13  th DECEMBER, 2021

Note :   
 

The  Result of the Candidates appeared for the Typing Test held on       
19th March, 2023 for the post of Clerk

            

SR 
NO

SEAT
 NO

CLERK
 REG. ID

Marks obtained in 
Typing  Test 
(Out of 20)

ABHANGE DHANANJAY  
BABURAO

ABUJ SANJAYKUMAR 
SHANTARAM

AGRAWAL ASHAYKUMAR 
VINOD
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Name of the candidateSR 
NO

SEAT
 NO

CLERK
 REG. ID

Marks obtained in 
Typing  Test 
(Out of 20)

14 CB0025 CLK76331 AHER AKSHAY DILIP 5

15 CB0026 CLK48303 AHER AMOL SUBHASH 17.25

16 CB0028 CLK64702 AHER SHEETAL BABURAO 19.75

17 CB0031 CLK85439 AHIRE HEMANT BHARAT 7.75

18 CB0032 CLK92295 AHIRE MAHESH GANESH 0

19 CB0033 CLK2635 AHIRE NEELAM PRAKASH 10.75

20 CB0034 CLK2381 AHIRE NITU GORAKH 9.75

21 CB0035 CLK2415 AHIRE SUNITA SAHEBRAO 3.25

22 CB0036 CLK73642 AHIRKAR ABOLI  DILIP 9.5

23 CB0037 CLK48161 5.25

24 CB0038 CLK35109 AKOSHE PRATIMA PRAKASH 1.75

25 CB0039 CLK94858 0

26 CB0040 CLK34173 0

27 CB0044 CLK64864 AMALE NITESH SHIVCHARAN 0

28 CB0047 CLK58334 10.5

29 CB0048 CLK41638 18.75

AKKALWAD  MAROTI  
GANGADHAR

AKOTKAR KANCHAN 
MADHUKAR

ALANDIKAR HANMANT 
LAXMAN

AMBEKAR NILKANTH 
BALASAHEB

AMBEKAR VARDHAMAN 
AJINATH
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Name of the candidateSR 
NO

SEAT
 NO

CLERK
 REG. ID

Marks obtained in 
Typing  Test 
(Out of 20)

30 CB0050 CLK75623 AMBHORE SHRUTIKA SURESH 0

31 CB0052 CLK90409 ANASARE GAJANAN RAMESH 17.5

32 CB0053 CLK59644 0

33 CB0054 CLK77452 ANJARLEKAR AVANEE AMIT 5.75

34 CB0055 CLK49804 ANKARAM SANKALP MOHAN 14.75

35 CB0056 CLK80413 10.75

36 CB0057 CLK55233 APTE HARSHADA VIJAY 11

37 CB0058 CLK43609 ARAKASHI SHWETA KISHOR 10

38 CB0059 CLK68010 ARALE BALAJI SURESHRAO 0

39 CB0060 CLK26577 ARKE VAISHALI DAULATRAO 7.25

40 CB0061 CLK62715 ARSUL AMOL BABASAHEB 17.5

41 CB0062 CLK1045 ARSULWAD MADHAV MAROTI 0

42 CB0064 CLK88711 ASWAR SWATI SURESHRAO 11.25

43 CB0066 CLK63180 0

44 CB0067 CLK62917 0

45 CB0068 CLK31042 0

ANEES MOHAMMAD YOUNUS 
MOHAMMAD

ANSARI MAHEMOOD HASAN 
SALIM HASAN

ATHAWALE SACHIN 
GANPATRAO

ATHAWALE SANGHDEEP 
GANPATI

ATHOR VISHWADEEP 
GOKULDAS
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Name of the candidateSR 
NO

SEAT
 NO

CLERK
 REG. ID

Marks obtained in 
Typing  Test 
(Out of 20)

46 CB0069 CLK27183 ATTAR AMID PAPAMIYA 3.5

47 CB0070 CLK18603 ATTAR GAUSMIYA RASULSAB 6.5

48 CB0071 CLK14088 ATTAR NAWAJ NASIR 3.5

49 CB0073 CLK21222 AWAGHADE ABHIJIT DHANAJI 0

50 CB0075 CLK54305 AWARE TUSHAR KHANDERAO 11.25

51 CB0076 CLK89457 10.5

52 CB0078 CLK96959 11.25

53 CB0080 CLK32326 0

54 CB0081 CLK52900 20

55 CB0082 CLK29375 9.75

56 CB0084 CLK18250 0

57 CB0086 CLK96588 BADAK GANESH DHANJI 5.25

58 CB0087 CLK59869 BADE SARIKA MAHADEO 9.25

59 CB0088 CLK18711 BADHE ROSHAN BABANRAO 5

60 CB0089 CLK67079 BAGADE AJINKYA PRAKASH 0

61 CB0091 CLK301 BAGE SIDDHI RAJESH 15.5

AWATE ISHWAR 
PARMESHWAR

AWCHAR RAMESHWAR 
BHAGWANRAO

BABHALE BAJIRAO 
PARMESHWAR

BACCHEWAD RUSHIKESH 
PUNJAJI

BACHEWAD SAINATH 
SHESHERAO

BACHHAV ANIKET 
DILIPKUMAR
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Name of the candidateSR 
NO

SEAT
 NO

CLERK
 REG. ID

Marks obtained in 
Typing  Test 
(Out of 20)

62 CB0092 CLK47292 0

63 CB0093 CLK55063 BAGLEKAR SONALI RAMESH 14.75

64 CB0094 CLK50243 6.25

65 CB0096 CLK83314 BAGUL VILAS RJAENDRA 3

66 CB0097 CLK102268 BAHURE  RAHUL RAMSING 0

67 CB0098 CLK97685 BAIRAGI SUJIT RAJENDRA 0

68 CB0100 CLK62643 1.5

69 CB0101 CLK48510 BALASKAR PAWAN KISHAN 4.25

70 CB0102 CLK14887 BANDABE SHRAVANI VIJAY 0

71 CB0103 CLK62489 BANDE  NILESH KISHAN 9.5

72 CB0105 CLK56074 BANGALE PRIYA RAMESH 7.25

73 CB0106 CLK62983 BANKAR AKSHAY SHESHRAO 9.25

74 CB0107 CLK8729 BANSODE BALAJI PURBHAJI 3.25

75 CB0109 CLK66801 BANSODE SACHIN LAHU 0

76 CB0110 CLK14792 BAPAT ADITI HARISH 0

77 CB0113 CLK77514 BARGAJE SNEHA  AVINASH 0

BAGESHWAR HIMMAT 
PRAMOD

BAGUL ANURADHA 
WALMIKRAO

BAKE GURALINGAPPA 
TUKAPPA
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Name of the candidateSR 
NO

SEAT
 NO

CLERK
 REG. ID

Marks obtained in 
Typing  Test 
(Out of 20)

78 CB0115 CLK39973 BARGE KOMAL SAMBHAJI 3.25

79 CB0116 CLK36278 BARI DEVENDRA SANJAY 16

80 CB0117 CLK16329 17.75

81 CB0118 CLK68673 BARI SACHIN  SAHEBRAO 0

82 CB0119 CLK14909 0

83 CB0120 CLK4668 BARKASE SHUBHAM ARUN 0

84 CB0121 CLK64733 BARVE PRACHI AJAY 9.5

85 CB0122 CLK101929 BATTISE SNEHAL EKNATH 19.25

86 CB0123 CLK24980 19.25

87 CB0124 CLK69511 0

88 CB0125 CLK54991 BAVISKAR SWATI BHIKAN 10

89 CB0126 CLK6429 8.25

90 CB0127 CLK53840 9.25

91 CB0128 CLK72064 9.5

92 CB0129 CLK75767 BEDARE SANDIP RAMDAS 0

93 CB0131 CLK96156 BELSARE PALLAVI PRAMOD 3

BARI KETANKUMAR 
MAHENDRA

BARI SHRADDHA 
CHANDRAKANT

BAVDANE TEJAS 
RAMCHANDRA

BAVISKAR NILESH 
RAMESHRAO

BAWANTHADE RINA 
BODHRAJ

BAWASKAR ASHWINI KAILASH

BAWASKAR MAHENDRA 
TUKARAM
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Name of the candidateSR 
NO

SEAT
 NO

CLERK
 REG. ID

Marks obtained in 
Typing  Test 
(Out of 20)

94 CB0132 CLK54839 BENDE SANSKRUTI MOTIRAM 17

95 CB0133 CLK77668 BERAD ANUP ASHOKRAO 7.5

96 CB0134 CLK48609 BERDEWAD PAVAN MAROTI 11.25

97 CB0136 CLK63186 BHABAD MRUNAL VISHNU 0

98 CB0137 CLK69898 BHADANE NAMDEO UTTAM 0

99 CB0138 CLK90225 BHADARGE MANOL LAXMAN 0

100 CB0139 CLK25158 4.75

101 CB0141 CLK31739 BHAGAT DIPALI BHIMRAO 0

102 CB0142 CLK20516 6.75

103 CB0144 CLK39410 BHAGWAT TRUPTI SHIVAJI 0

104 CB0147 CLK19813 BHALERAO KIRAN DAGDU 0

105 CB0148 CLK103298 0

106 CB0149 CLK46959 BHALERAO NEHA ANIL 14.75

107 CB0151 CLK90980 13

108 CB0153 CLK66273 14.25

109 CB0154 CLK12345 BHAMARE SACHIN EKNATH 0

BHADEWAD DIPAK 
HANMANTU

BHAGAT MEGHA 
CHANDRAKANT

BHALERAO NAVNATH 
TRYAMBAKRAO

BHALERAO SUSHANT 
MAHADEV

BHAMARE BHUPENDRA 
ABHIMAN
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Name of the candidateSR 
NO

SEAT
 NO

CLERK
 REG. ID

Marks obtained in 
Typing  Test 
(Out of 20)

110 CB0155 CLK63932 BHANARKAR KAJAL RAMESH 10.5

111 CB0156 CLK88886 9.75

112 CB0157 CLK28012 16.5

113 CB0158 CLK27554 12

114 CB0159 CLK47426 4

115 CB0160 CLK107286 13

116 CB0162 CLK46704 BHANGARE PRAMILA VASANT 0

117 CB0163 CLK60625 0

118 CB0164 CLK24695 0

119 CB0165 CLK22651 BHAROSE SANDIP RAOSAHEB 14.5

120 CB0166 CLK64033 ABSENT

121 CB0167 CLK70772 BHAUSAHEB GAWALI SHIVAM 0

122 CB0168 CLK57453 BHAVSAR SEEMA DILIP 15.5

123 CB0169 CLK43735 BHAVSAR  SWAPNIL  GOVIND 17.25

124 CB0170 CLK42844 BHAWAR SHIVAJI AMBADAS 13

125 CB0171 CLK71657 BHERE SURAJ BALKRUSHNA 0

BHANDARE BALIRAM 
NARAYAN

BHANDARE VAIBHAV 
CHANDRAKANT

BHANDARE VISHAKA 
PRASHANT

BHANDARI RACHANA 
DIGAMBAR

BHANDIGARE  NIRMALA  
DINKAR

BHARADKAR TAUSHIK 
MADHUKAR

BHARGODEV SANJAYKUMAR 
PRABHAKARRAO

BHATKAR DEVANAND 
VASUDEO
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Name of the candidateSR 
NO

SEAT
 NO

CLERK
 REG. ID

Marks obtained in 
Typing  Test 
(Out of 20)

126 CB0173 CLK35701 BHOI  YOGESH  RAMESH 0

127 CB0174 CLK5733 BHOIR ASHOK KESHAV 0

128 CB0175 CLK74002 BHOIR HARESH BABAN 1.5

129 CB0176 CLK65090 BHOIR NAMITA MOHAN 14.5

130 CB0177 CLK5751 BHOIR RAVI KESHAV 0

131 CB0178 CLK66207 BHOJANE JIVAK VIKRAM 0

132 CB0179 CLK53759 BHOLE PURVA ANIL 10

133 CB0180 CLK13487 4

134 CB0182 CLK5053 4.75

135 CB0183 CLK69357 0

136 CB0185 CLK14507 BHOSALE AKASH ANAND 12.5

137 CB0186 CLK44038 BHOSALE AMOL RAJABHAU 0

138 CB0187 CLK74709 BHOSALE ANIL AJINATH 15.25

139 CB0188 CLK65332 BHOSALE MRUNALI RAMESH 4

140 CB0189 CLK55153 BHOSALE RAHUL TANAJI 3.5

141 CB0190 CLK94937 BHOSALE SHRADHA MILIND 10.75

BHONDAVE SUSHANT 
SHAHAJI

BHONGLE BHUSHAN  
SUDHAKAR

BHOR PRAVIN 
PANDHARINATH
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Name of the candidateSR 
NO

SEAT
 NO

CLERK
 REG. ID

Marks obtained in 
Typing  Test 
(Out of 20)

142 CB0191 CLK61774 BHOSALE SUVIDHA PRAKASH 9.25

143 CB0192 CLK82028 BHOSALE VINAY VITTHAL 1.75

144 CB0193 CLK54458 BHOSKAR SUBHASH RAMRAO 3.75

145 CB0194 CLK89468 0

146 CB0195 CLK99809 BHOSLE KRISHNA GANESH 0

147 CB0196 CLK63305 BHOYAR PRAVIN  SHIVRAM 14

148 CB0197 CLK63472 BHOYAR SAGAR GAJANAN 12.5

149 CB0198 CLK63765 BHOYAR VAIBHAV LAXMAN 0

150 CB0199 CLK14643 BHOYTE ANANDA DINKAR 0

151 CB0200 CLK40080 2.75

152 CB0201 CLK54668 BHURAGUDE RAKESH KEDARI 10

153 CB0202 CLK12232 18.25

154 CB0204 CLK17542 3.25

155 CB0206 CLK102921 0

156 CB0207 CLK16985 BIJWE GAURAO RAJENDRA 11.25

157 CB0209 CLK74953 11

BHOSLE DHANSHRI 
GULABRAO

BHUIGAD PRASHANT 
GAUTAM

BHURE RUCHITA 
BHALCHANDRA

BIJAGARE PRATIK 
GANESHRAO

BIJWE AKASH 
PURUSHOTTAMRAO

BIRARI DEVENDRA 
RAMKRISHNA
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Name of the candidateSR 
NO

SEAT
 NO

CLERK
 REG. ID

Marks obtained in 
Typing  Test 
(Out of 20)

158 CB0210 CLK68022 10.5

159 CB0212 CLK14504 9.75

160 CB0214 CLK48225 BODEWAD ARJUN TUKARAM 0

161 CB0218 CLK87116 BOKARE UDDHAV TULSHIRAM 1.5

162 CB0219 CLK87198 BOKHARE OMKAR UMRAO 12

163 CB0220 CLK9824 0

164 CB0221 CLK44246 16.25

165 CB0223 CLK71686 4.75

166 CB0224 CLK81011 BOLLI JYOTI RAMCHANDRA 5

167 CB0225 CLK47072 0

168 CB0227 CLK67422 BORADE SANDIP BAKERAO 16.5

169 CB0230 CLK18893 BORKAR SHUBHAM USTUJI 0

170 CB0231 CLK34194 BORKUTE VILAS AJABRAO 0

171 CB0233 CLK40503 BORSE GOPAL ANKUSH 0

172 CB0234 CLK69302 0

173 CB0237 CLK22320 BOTE SUNNY KRISHNAT 0

BIRHADE KISAN 
MACHHINDRA

BOCHE DNYANESHWAR 
MADHAVRAO

BOKHARE VITTHAL 
MADHAVRAO

BOLBHAT RASHIKA 
DATTATRAY

BOLLAMWAR SUNIL 
SUDHAKAR

BOLLIWAR SAGAR 
ASHAREDDY

BORSE NILESH 
PURUSHOTTAM
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Name of the candidateSR 
NO

SEAT
 NO

CLERK
 REG. ID

Marks obtained in 
Typing  Test 
(Out of 20)

174 CB0239 CLK89353 2.75

175 CB0240 CLK65086 11.5

176 CB0242 CLK14060 0

177 CB0243 CLK37593 BULBULE NILESH VASUDEO 15.5

178 CB0244 CLK29241 BULGUNDE VARSHA BAJIRAO 1.5

179 CB0245 CLK68101 BUNDE VAISHALI TULSHIDAS 6.5

180 CB0247 CLK98591 BURKULE SANGITA AMOL 0

181 CB0248 CLK76685 15.25

182 CB0250 CLK53003 CHANDE KOMAL BHANUDAS 6.25

183 CB0251 CLK59676 8.25

184 CB0252 CLK37353 12.25

185 CB0253 CLK13384 CHARKHE ROHINI SHRIRAM 0

186 CB0254 CLK63780 12.25

187 CB0255 CLK89280 CHAUDHARI ATUL  DAGADU 0

188 CB0256 CLK63898 CHAUDHARI BHUSHAN DILIP 1.75

189 CB0257 CLK63955 3.5

BUDDE RAHUL 
CHANDRAKANT

BUDHAWANT KISHOR 
BHASKAR

BUKTARE PUSHPAK 
PANDURANG

CHAFEKAR AMRUTA 
PRASHANT

CHANDRAKANT PAWDE 
GANGADHAR

CHAPADGAONKAR SNEHAL 
SHAMRAO

CHAUBEY  RAGHVENDRA  
GIRDHAR

CHAUDHARI 
CHANDRASHEKHAR DINKAR
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Name of the candidateSR 
NO

SEAT
 NO

CLERK
 REG. ID

Marks obtained in 
Typing  Test 
(Out of 20)

190 CB0259 CLK63026 CHAUDHARI DEEPAK ASHOK 0

191 CB0260 CLK64645 0

192 CB0261 CLK11706 CHAUDHARI DIPAK UTTAM 2.5

193 CB0262 CLK4980 17.75

194 CB0264 CLK105183 CHAUDHARI PANKAJ LAXMAN 0

195 CB0265 CLK24175 4

196 CB0266 CLK55203 CHAUDHARI RANI SUKHADEO 7.75

197 CB0268 CLK72123 CHAUDHARI SACHIN LOTAN 0

198 CB0269 CLK87707 6.5

199 CB0270 CLK75844 0

200 CB0271 CLK40375 CHAUDHARI SUKANYA BHIVA 5

201 CB0272 CLK102112 CHAUDHARI SWATI SONAJI 0

202 CB0273 CLK40291 0

203 CB0274 CLK100409 CHAUDHARI VINOD ASHOK 0

204 CB0278 CLK106225 CHAVAN ABHIJEET PRAKASH 4.75

205 CB0279 CLK41257 CHAVAN AKSHAY APPARAO 7.75

CHAUDHARI DHANANJAY 
DILIP

CHAUDHARI M SOHEL M 
YUNUS

CHAUDHARI PRASHANT 
PUNDALIK

CHAUDHARI SHARAD 
DATTATRAYA

CHAUDHARI SUGRABI GULAM 
RASUL

CHAUDHARI VIJAYKUMAR 
GANGARAMJI
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Name of the candidateSR 
NO

SEAT
 NO

CLERK
 REG. ID

Marks obtained in 
Typing  Test 
(Out of 20)

206 CB0280 CLK74731 CHAVAN ANITA BAPURAO 0

207 CB0281 CLK39646 CHAVAN AVINASH UTTAM 12.25

208 CB0282 CLK92391 CHAVAN AVINASH VIJAY 0

209 CB0283 CLK42427 CHAVAN BHUSHAN BHIVAJI 16.75

210 CB0284 CLK85654 6.25

211 CB0285 CLK14183 CHAVAN CHETAN MOTIRAM 8.25

212 CB0286 CLK33702 CHAVAN DIPALI  ASHOK 0

213 CB0288 CLK46955 5.25

214 CB0290 CLK66441 CHAVAN KIRAN AMRUT 11.75

215 CB0292 CLK62970 CHAVAN NIMA SAMBHAJI 8.75

216 CB0293 CLK101205 0

217 CB0294 CLK20429 CHAVAN POOJA RAJENDRA 5.75

218 CB0295 CLK81144 CHAVAN PRATHAMESH VILAS 7.75

219 CB0296 CLK40741 CHAVAN RAVI ANAND 0

220 CB0298 CLK76501 6.25

221 CB0299 CLK26885 6

CHAVAN CHANDRASHEKHAR 
HARSHAWARDHAN

CHAVAN JAYWANT 
YASHWANT

CHAVAN PAVANKUMAR 
BHIVAJI

CHAVAN SAGAR 
RAMKRUSHNA

CHAVAN SAKHARAM  
SUNDARRAO
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Name of the candidateSR 
NO

SEAT
 NO

CLERK
 REG. ID

Marks obtained in 
Typing  Test 
(Out of 20)

222 CB0302 CLK56913 CHAVAN SWATI PRAKASH 7

223 CB0303 CLK8354 CHAVAN VISHAL JORSING 0

224 CB0304 CLK12859 CHAVAN VISHWESH SANJAY 14

225 CB0305 CLK84853 CHAVHAN AJAY BALIRAM 7.5

226 CB0306 CLK45733 CHAVHAN KARTIK HIRASING 11.25

227 CB0308 CLK81624 8.25

228 CB0309 CLK40611 0

229 CB0310 CLK68823 CHIKNE MANISHA SAHEBRAO 0

230 CB0313 CLK80660 0

231 CB0314 CLK32234 2

232 CB0315 CLK61825 CHITADE SAYBU BHAUJI 0

233 CB0316 CLK59597 1.5

234 CB0317 CLK51717 12.25

235 CB0318 CLK30681 CHOPADE RAHUL PRAKASH 0

236 CB0319 CLK79851 13.25

237 CB0323 CLK56084 4.75

CHAVHAN SANTOSH 
BABUSING

CHIGARE SURAJ 
RAMCHANDRA

CHINGUNDE PARMESHWAR 
BHIMRAO

CHINTANPALLI VICKY 
SHRINIVAS

CHOBE SAPANA 
MADHUKARRAO

CHOGALE HARESHWAR 
VASUDEO

CHOPDE MAHESH 
SAKHAHARI

CHOUGULE SHRADDHA 
TUKARAM
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Name of the candidateSR 
NO

SEAT
 NO

CLERK
 REG. ID

Marks obtained in 
Typing  Test 
(Out of 20)

238 CB0324 CLK65931 16

239 CB0325 CLK42111 CHOUKE SACHIN ASHROBA 0

240 CB0326 CLK1283 0

241 CB0327 CLK88270 DABHADE ASHWINI VISHAL 12.75

242 CB0328 CLK48068 0

243 CB0329 CLK11381 DABHADE VAIBHAV VINAYAK 17.75

244 CB0331 CLK95816 DAGADE GANESH BAPU 7

245 CB0332 CLK63683 5.25

246 CB0334 CLK86500 DAHIBHATE VIKAS NARAYAN 0

247 CB0336 CLK84567 DAKE ARUN BABANRAO 0

248 CB0337 CLK47112 DAKHORE SHANKAR ASHOK 0

249 CB0338 CLK37584 DAKHORE VIJAY  APPARAO 0

250 CB0340 CLK33527 DAKI KIRAN PANDURANG 8.5

251 CB0341 CLK37919 DALVI CHINMAY HARESHWAR 18.25

252 CB0342 CLK89853 DALVI PUNAM JAYRAM 0

253 CB0344 CLK59661 DALVI SONALI PRAKASH 7.25

CHOUGULE VINAYAK 
VISHWANATH

CHUNGADE SHEETAL 
DILIPSINGH

DABHADE UMESH 
GANESHRAO

DAGADKHAIR VISHNU 
KASHINATH
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Name of the candidateSR 
NO

SEAT
 NO

CLERK
 REG. ID

Marks obtained in 
Typing  Test 
(Out of 20)

254 CB0345 CLK47669 9

255 CB0346 CLK30069 DAMODHARE AJAY DEVIDAS 0

256 CB0347 CLK30775 14.75

257 CB0348 CLK19975 8.25

258 CB0349 CLK43369 DANDALE PRIYANKA KAILAS 14

259 CB0352 CLK5959 DAPSE AJAY SHRIKRUSHNA 5.5

260 CB0353 CLK12425 DARADE KAMAL SHIVAJI ABSENT

261 CB0354 CLK24192 4.75

262 CB0356 CLK63605 DATEY SURAJ GULABRAO 13.25

263 CB0357 CLK58466 DAWALE PRITAM LAXMAN 9.25

264 CB0358 CLK27097 DEBADE VANKET BALAJI 0

265 CB0359 CLK25033 DEHADE VAISHALI LAHU 0

266 CB0360 CLK44054 0

267 CB0362 CLK27126 DEORE KAILAS PANDURANG 0

268 CB0364 CLK42506 DEORE MADHURI VISHWAS 12.75

269 CB0365 CLK62793 DEORE PRATIBHA VITTHAL 0

DAMDHAR SHRIKRISHNA 
RAMBHAU

DAMODHARE AKSHAY 
DEVIDAS

DANDADE PRATIK 
VASANTRAO

DAREKAR PRAVIN 
INDRABHAN

DEHARKAR MANJUSHA 
UMAKANT
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Name of the candidateSR 
NO

SEAT
 NO

CLERK
 REG. ID

Marks obtained in 
Typing  Test 
(Out of 20)

270 CB0367 CLK55578 0

271 CB0368 CLK7090 DESALE RAHUL CHANDAN 3

272 CB0371 CLK96883 DESHMUKH AMOL BABURAO 0

273 CB0372 CLK44030 3

274 CB0373 CLK50971 14.75

275 CB0374 CLK24041 0

276 CB0378 CLK40123 0

277 CB0379 CLK18734 14

278 CB0380 CLK2409 DESHMUKH SANTOSH ASHOK 16.5

279 CB0381 CLK75135 11.5

280 CB0382 CLK9332 6.5

281 CB0383 CLK94689 9.25

282 CB0385 CLK5234 DESHPANDE SUJIT GAUTAM 0

283 CB0386 CLK27543 DESHPANDE SUNIL DILIPRAO 0

284 CB0387 CLK25125 DEVARE PRAKASH TUKARAM 16.5

285 CB0388 CLK22316 DEVARE RANI GANESH 0

DESAI PRADHUMNA  
PRAKASHRAO

DESHMUKH CHETAN  
MANOHARRAO

DESHMUKH DNYANESHWAR 
VISHWANATH

DESHMUKH KOMAL 
DNYANESHWAR

DESHMUKH ONKAR 
MANOHAR

DESHMUKH SANJAY 
RAMKRUSHNA

DESHMUKH SUKHADA 
SURENDRA

DESHPANDE DHANANJAY 
ANANT

DESHPANDE SANKET 
GOPALRAO
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Name of the candidateSR 
NO

SEAT
 NO

CLERK
 REG. ID

Marks obtained in 
Typing  Test 
(Out of 20)

286 CB0389 CLK19264 DEVKAR YOGESH JAGANNATH 9

287 CB0390 CLK67029 0

288 CB0393 CLK36351 DHAGE RENUKA RAJESH 6.25

289 CB0394 CLK9558 0

290 CB0395 CLK42056 18.5

291 CB0396 CLK24919 0

292 CB0397 CLK59010 DHANOKAR SMITA SAGAR 0

293 CB0398 CLK15392 11.25

294 CB0399 CLK11026 11.5

295 CB0400 CLK90350 0

296 CB0402 CLK63566 DHARNE PRATHAMESH VIJAY 0

297 CB0403 CLK68964 DHAVALE AKSHAY KRISHNA 0

298 CB0404 CLK19882 0

299 CB0406 CLK72463 DHAWARE VISHAL BHIKAJI 6.75

300 CB0407 CLK86068 6.75

301 CB0408 CLK103680 DHEPLE SWATI SUDHAKAR 0

DEWARE ANIKET 
SHRIKRUSHNARAO

DHAMANKAR ROSHAN 
MANOHAR

DHAMANKAR VIKAS 
PANDURANG

DHANOKAR SHUBHAM 
GANESHRAO

DHANORKAR YOGESH 
GOVINDRAO

DHAPATE SUPRIYA 
SHYAMSUNDAR

DHARASURKAR GAYATRI 
SUDHIR

DHAWADE PRIYA 
NANDKUMAR

DHEKALE SHANKAR 
TULSHIRAM
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302 CB0409 CLK44263 DHERE PALLAVI ASHOK 0

303 CB0411 CLK28185 0

304 CB0412 CLK24757 2.5

305 CB0413 CLK5749 DHINDOLE LAHU VENKATRAO 0

306 CB0415 CLK56001 DHOLE VARSHA MOHAN 7.75

307 CB0416 CLK41436 DHOME ASHISH MAHADEO 3.5

308 CB0417 CLK14751 DHONDGE SANDEEP GOVIND 6.75

309 CB0418 CLK41076 10.75

310 CB0421 CLK73939 DHOTE DEEPALI MANIKRAO 0

311 CB0422 CLK91352 DHOTE DINESH ARUN 13

312 CB0423 CLK3981 DHULE DEEPA UMAKANT 2

313 CB0425 CLK52034 DHUMAL ROHINI BABAN 4.75

314 CB0426 CLK49234 DHURAT MADHURI ARVIND 17.5

315 CB0427 CLK28329 DHURAT MANDAR SUBODH 0

316 CB0428 CLK57679 DHURI HARSHALA HARI 14.5

317 CB0429 CLK3243 17.25

DHIMDHIME SUSHILKUMAR 
INDRAJEET

DHIMDHIME VARSHARANI 
INDRAJEET

DHOPATE SOMESH 
LAXMANRAO

DIGRASE MANGESH 
SADASHIV
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318 CB0430 CLK13530 DILIP BADADHE SOPAN 0

319 CB0432 CLK97748 3.5

320 CB0434 CLK9601 10.25

321 CB0435 CLK88356 3

322 CB0436 CLK83496 DIVEKAR RESHMA SHRIDHAR 12.75

323 CB0439 CLK107332 DOIPHODE APURVA  MOHAN 0

324 CB0440 CLK40926 DOKE BANSI NAMDEV 9.75

325 CB0441 CLK23401 DOMBE MANDAR MAHESH 0

326 CB0442 CLK54509 DOMLE MADHURI RAVINDRA 0

327 CB0443 CLK8452 DONGALE MAYUR MAHADEV 4.75

328 CB0446 CLK74204 11.25

329 CB0447 CLK73672 DONGRE ANKITA JAYANT 15.25

330 CB0448 CLK76266 DUBE BHAUSAHEB KISAN 0

331 CB0449 CLK44057 17

332 CB0450 CLK60858 14.5

333 CB0451 CLK34827 10

DITTI SHRIKANT 
SURYANARYAN

DIVATE ASHWINI 
NANDKUMAR

DIVE SHRADDHA  
HARISHCHANDRA

DONGARE HRUCHALI 
PRAKASH

DUGANE MADHAVI 
RAMCHANDRA

DUKARE KUNDAN 
SHANTARAM

DUMNE NEHA 
YESHWANTRAO



Page 22/92

Name of the candidateSR 
NO

SEAT
 NO

CLERK
 REG. ID

Marks obtained in 
Typing  Test 
(Out of 20)

334 CB0452 CLK96415 DURATKAR RUTUJA VIJAY 11

335 CB0453 CLK82177 DURE NARSING BALAJI 0

336 CB0454 CLK68163 DURUGADE SURAJ DINKAR 14.5

337 CB0455 CLK50392 EAKAR RAMESH BALAJI 0

338 CB0456 CLK34269 EKAL HARIDAS ATMARAM 0

339 CB0457 CLK87450 EKHANDE SAMBHAJI ANKUSH 0

340 CB0458 CLK38309 EKHANDE SMITA MAHAVIR 14.75

341 CB0461 CLK71618 FARAD ABHISHEK BALIRAM 11.25

342 CB0462 CLK95307 0

343 CB0464 CLK40099 FERNANDES SIYERIN ABRAV 13.75

344 CB0465 CLK91611 FETE SAURABH MADHUKAR 7.5

345 CB0467 CLK67160 0

346 CB0468 CLK45689 5.5

347 CB0469 CLK45321 12.25

348 CB0471 CLK34671 GADEKAR SIDHESH ASHOK 12.75

349 CB0472 CLK97703 GADEKAR TEJASWINI  ASHOK 0

FARKUNDE SANJAYKUMAR 
SURAJLAL

FUNDE DNYANESHWAR 
CHANDRBHAN

GABHANE SACHIN 
DATTATRAY

GADDAMWAR SATISH 
RAJESHWAR
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350 CB0473 CLK35857 GADEKAR TUSHAR SUBHASH 16

351 CB0475 CLK22515 16.5

352 CB0476 CLK94805 0

353 CB0478 CLK6101 GAIKWAD ANKUSH BALIRAM 13.75

354 CB0479 CLK98395 0

355 CB0481 CLK70109 GAIKWAD KESHAW BHAGWAT 0

356 CB0483 CLK91369 GAIKWAD NIRMALA SHIVAJI 0

357 CB0485 CLK35698 3.5

358 CB0486 CLK23423 GAIKWAD PRIYANKA SHIVAJI 19.5

359 CB0487 CLK47133 GAIKWAD RAJESH GOPAL 13.75

360 CB0488 CLK11742 0

361 CB0489 CLK87777 0

362 CB0492 CLK76475 11.25

363 CB0493 CLK41151 GAIKWAD SWAPNIL BALU 10.25

364 CB0494 CLK30958 GAIKWAD TEJAS RAVINDRA 0

365 CB0495 CLK104077 GAIKWAD TUSHAR DEVIDAS ABSENT

GAFURKHAN PATHAN  
ALIKHAN

GAIDHANI  PRAVIN 
CHANDRABHAN

GAIKWAD AVINASH 
SAKHARAM

GAIKWAD PRADEEP  
ANURATH

GAIKWAD RAMESHWAR 
SHAHAJIRAO

GAIKWAD  REWATI 
UTTAMRAO

GAIKWAD SHRIKANT 
GAJANAN
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366 CB0497 CLK88892 GAJAKOSH VIJAY LAXMAN 11.5

367 CB0498 CLK66584 GAJBHAR MADHURI GANESH 16

368 CB0499 CLK71218 0

369 CB0500 CLK60804 10

370 CB0501 CLK74797 GALVE VANITA BAPU 0

371 CB0503 CLK52432 GAMRE MEENAL  UTTAM 5.25

372 CB0504 CLK12249 GANGAN ANIKET DEEPAK 0

373 CB0507 CLK45072 0

374 CB0508 CLK49609 GANGE LAXMAN  GAJANAN 0

375 CB0509 CLK78249 GANGURDE VIKAS MUKUND 0

376 CB0511 CLK31426 GANU AMEY  KISHOR 4.5

377 CB0512 CLK72245 GARAD SANDIP DILIP 13.25

378 CB0513 CLK97714 GARUD RANI NARAYANRAO 0

379 CB0514 CLK52624 GAVADE PRAFUL RAMAKANT 0

380 CB0515 CLK52522 GAVALI AKASH ANKUSH 12.25

381 CB0516 CLK6345 GAVALI MAHESH BHARAT 6.5

GAJBHIYE KARAN 
BALKRUSHNA

GALGATTE SWAPNIL 
PRAKASHRAO

GANGAWANE BHUSHAN 
RAVINDRA
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382 CB0517 CLK91738 GAVALI SHITAL SHAHAJI 0

383 CB0518 CLK95724 1.25

384 CB0519 CLK67805 1.5

385 CB0520 CLK52605 GAWADE BHUSHANA SATISH 16.5

386 CB0524 CLK4233 GAWALI PRASHANT SHARAD 0

387 CB0525 CLK80787 GAWALI RUTVIK SANJAY 10.75

388 CB0526 CLK80959 GAWANDE AKASH BALU 0

389 CB0528 CLK7715 GAWARI VISHAL RAMDAS 6.5

390 CB0531 CLK83857 GEJAGE DILIP BALIRAM 0

391 CB0532 CLK33903 GHADGE NILESH YASHWANT 5.75

392 CB0534 CLK68220 10.75

393 CB0535 CLK7617 GHANSAWDH VISHAL VIKRAM 0

394 CB0536 CLK56252 GHARAT TRUPTI SUDHIR 4.25

395 CB0537 CLK54908 2.5

396 CB0538 CLK70084 GHATGE RAHUL SURENDRA 13.75

397 CB0539 CLK89455 0

GAVALI UJAWALA 
PANDHARINATHI

GAVANDE VIKAS 
VISHWANATH

GHANSAWANT MAYA 
GOPINATH

GHARDE BHUSHAN 
RAJENDRA

GHATUL GORAKHNATH 
GANESHRAO
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398 CB0541 CLK66098 2.75

399 CB0543 CLK19029 0

400 CB0546 CLK69431 GHOLAP RUCHITA SANTOSH 0

401 CB0549 CLK87061 10.5

402 CB0550 CLK72489 4.25

403 CB0551 CLK92365 15.25

404 CB0553 CLK84619 GHOTKAR ASHWINI RAJU ABSENT

405 CB0554 CLK89473 GHUDE HEMLATA SANJAY 0

406 CB0555 CLK900 GHULAXE KHUSHAL ONKAR 7.75

407 CB0556 CLK82103 GHULE MANDAR  SHRIHARI 10.5

408 CB0557 CLK81104 GHULE SHRADDHA  SHRIHARI 5

409 CB0558 CLK51234 GHUSE POOJA GOVIND 0

410 CB0559 CLK65462 GILBILE KRASHNA DATTARAO 0

411 CB0561 CLK90553 GIRAM DATTA RADHAKISHAN 0

412 CB0562 CLK6325 GIRAM VISHNU  TUKARAM 0

413 CB0563 CLK45181 3.75

GHETE SHUBHANGI 
VISHWANATH

GHODASKAR ABHIJEET  
PRAKASH

GHORBAND DEVANAND 
DNYANESHWAR

GHORPADE RAHUL 
BHANUDAS

GHOSALKAR AAYUSHA 
DEEPAK

GIRAMKAR ANJALI 
BABANRAO
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414 CB0564 CLK74633 3.25

415 CB0565 CLK99861 0

416 CB0566 CLK50667 GIRI AKASH LAXMAN 7.5

417 CB0568 CLK55902 GIRI VISHNUGIR VITTHALGIR 0

418 CB0569 CLK2078 GITE GANESH KADUBA 2.25

419 CB0571 CLK12794 GODBOLE DIKSHA SANDESH 0

420 CB0572 CLK69663 GODBOLE KAPIL VIRBHADRA 1.75

421 CB0573 CLK107042 GOHAD ANKITA SURESHRAO 18

422 CB0574 CLK16654 GOHIL PAYAL MANOJ 10.25

423 CB0575 CLK62667 GOLE PRAKASH GANESH 0

424 CB0578 CLK61930 5.75

425 CB0579 CLK40851 11.5

426 CB0580 CLK102305 0

427 CB0581 CLK42946 GORE ASHISH MAHADEVRAO 0

428 CB0582 CLK42883 GORE RAMESH JAGANATH 0

429 CB0584 CLK82215 GORE SANYUKTA  SANTOSH 0

GIRASE NARENDRA 
ONKARSING

GIRASE  VIKIKUMAR  
RAJENDRA

GOPALGHARE ABHIJEET 
BABASAHEB

GOPALGHARE AVINASH 
BABASAHEB

GOPNAR GANPAT 
MADHAVRAO
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430 CB0585 CLK88717 GORE SUREKHA KHANDERAO 18.75

431 CB0586 CLK39871 0

432 CB0587 CLK81449 13.75

433 CB0588 CLK83059 GOUR RAJKANYA VIJAYSINGH 0

434 CB0589 CLK44887 1.25

435 CB0590 CLK84786 3.75

436 CB0591 CLK56586 GUDIMANI ROHIT VISHNU 10.25

437 CB0592 CLK18847 GUHE KALYANI DEVIDAS 19.5

438 CB0595 CLK9642 0

439 CB0597 CLK64895 GUPTA KOMAL SANJAY ABSENT

440 CB0598 CLK70786 GURAM ASMITA ARUN 11.5

441 CB0599 CLK27148 GURAV ANKIT JAYVANT 5.25

442 CB0600 CLK78091 GURAV SAYALI SHARAD 0

443 CB0603 CLK103899 GUTTE NITIN HANUMANT 0

444 CB0604 CLK36388 HAKE GANESH BAJIRAO 0

445 CB0606 CLK98394 HAKE SHITAL BALAJI 8.5

GOSAVI ROHITKUMAR 
PITAMBAR

GOTMUKLE KRUSHNA 
SHIVAJI

GOURSHETTE SANTOSH 
SHANTVEER

GUDHEKAR VIKAS 
CHANDRAKANT

GUNDVAN YASHWANTAPPA 
KALLAPPA
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446 CB0607 CLK99602 HAKKE AKASH RAJU 0

447 CB0608 CLK88943 10.5

448 CB0609 CLK46740 11.25

449 CB0610 CLK8658 HANDE YOGESH SURESHRAO 0

450 CB0611 CLK91829 HARAN SATISH PRAKASH 1.5

451 CB0612 CLK53577 HARGULE PAWAN DONUJI 11.75

452 CB0613 CLK96328 HARKAL ANGAD BHIVAJI 14

453 CB0614 CLK105484 HARNE APARNA ANIL 0

454 CB0615 CLK93825 0

455 CB0616 CLK34691 HARSULE AMOL KISANRAO 0

456 CB0619 CLK35673 HERE ONKAR RAMAPPA 15

457 CB0620 CLK28250 0

458 CB0621 CLK43626 HINGE GAJANAN DEVIDAS 10.25

459 CB0622 CLK77219 HINGE PRAVIN JAGANNATH 4.75

460 CB0623 CLK65360 HIPPARGE SANA SALIM 0

461 CB0626 CLK86513 2.5

HALDANKAR BHAVANA  
SURESH

HAMAND ASHISH 
SHAMSUNDER

HARSHE ABASAHEB 
BALASAHEB

HINGE ABASAHEB 
BABASAHEB

HIVRALE JANARDHAN 
BHAGWANRAO
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462 CB0627 CLK15829 HIWALE MANISHA NAMDEO 0

463 CB0631 CLK96312 HOLAMBE KESHAV ACHYUT 0

464 CB0632 CLK60353 8

465 CB0633 CLK89028 10.75

466 CB0635 CLK28993 HUMBE KRUSHNA ASHRUBA 0

467 CB0637 CLK62902 0

468 CB0638 CLK85748 0

469 CB0639 CLK73632 INDAP ABHISHEK PRABHAKAR 15.25

470 CB0640 CLK1834 17.25

471 CB0642 CLK63952 INDORE MOHAN SHAHADEO 6.75

472 CB0643 CLK21752 0

473 CB0645 CLK25426 INGALE ASHWINI DILIP 7

474 CB0647 CLK38632 INGAVALE SACHIN BHIMRAO 6

475 CB0649 CLK59768 INGLE MAHANANDA PARKASH 0

476 CB0650 CLK59032 INGLE SHUBHAM HARIDAS 18.25

477 CB0651 CLK10550 14

HOMKAR ARCHANA 
DHANANJAY

HUJWANT SUYOG 
CHANDRAKANT

IJAGAT CHANDRAMUNI 
RAMESHRAO

INDALKAR JAYSHREE 
KRISHNA

INDAPURE RHUSHIKESH 
JAGANNATH

INDURE BHAGYASHRI 
DATTATRAY

INGOLE AKSHAY 
MAHADEORAO
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478 CB0652 CLK40230 INGOLE SANDIP DIPAKRAO 1.5

479 CB0653 CLK82426 INGOLE SAPNA JAYAJI 9.75

480 CB0654 CLK73681 IRKAR ANAND BHARAT 7

481 CB0656 CLK50066 JADHAO SANDIP DUDHARAM 0

482 CB0657 CLK73407 0

483 CB0658 CLK96856 JADHAV AJAY SANJAY 17.75

484 CB0659 CLK24692 6.5

485 CB0660 CLK87003 JADHAV ANIL SADASHIV 0

486 CB0661 CLK62011 JADHAV ANKITA ASHOK 13.75

487 CB0662 CLK103071 JADHAV ARJUN DILIP 12.75

488 CB0663 CLK7415 JADHAV ASHWINI SHYAMRAO 0

489 CB0665 CLK90256 0

490 CB0666 CLK45471 JADHAV DINESH CHHAGAN 14.5

491 CB0667 CLK2205 JADHAV GAURAV BHAURAM 0

492 CB0668 CLK5209 JADHAV GORAKSH MAHESH 7.5

493 CB0669 CLK75939 0

JADHAO SUDHAKAR 
DIGAMBAR

JADHAV AKSHAY HINDURAO 
RAGHUNATH

JADHAV BHAGYASHRI 
VITTHAL

JADHAV HRISHIKESH  
PANDITRAO
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494 CB0670 CLK43902 JADHAV KALPANA VIJAY 14.5

495 CB0671 CLK58043 JADHAV KUNAL MARUTI 17

496 CB0672 CLK66977 JADHAV LALITA RANGRAO 0

497 CB0673 CLK23897 JADHAV MITESH SANJAY 6.25

498 CB0674 CLK83623 JADHAV MUKESH RAVINDRA 17.25

499 CB0675 CLK1745 JADHAV NEHA VIDYADHAR 13.75

500 CB0676 CLK88134 JADHAV NILAM PRALHAD 10.25

501 CB0677 CLK98765 JADHAV SAGAR SOMNATH 16.25

502 CB0679 CLK105887 JADHAV SHASHANK SHIVAJI 15.5

503 CB0680 CLK21922 15.5

504 CB0682 CLK9454 13

505 CB0684 CLK53976 JADHAV SWAPNIL SHANKAR 0

506 CB0685 CLK2864 JADHAV VISHAL DATTATRAY 4

507 CB0686 CLK77026 JADHAV YOJANA BIRBAL 5.75

508 CB0687 CLK68879 8.75

509 CB0690 CLK50706 JAGTAP SHRIRAM KISANRAO 16

JADHAV SHIVSHANKAR 
RAMRAO

JADHAV SUDHAKAR 
RAGHUNATH

JADKAR VAIBHAV 
CHHATRABHUJ
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510 CB0693 CLK11660 JAISWAL RAJU BHAGWAN 0

511 CB0694 CLK51061 1.25

512 CB0695 CLK70043 JAMBHALE AMOL SARJERAO 9.5

513 CB0696 CLK35665 13.25

514 CB0697 CLK48990 9.25

515 CB0698 CLK52505 4.25

516 CB0699 CLK12431 10.25

517 CB0700 CLK40765 0

518 CB0701 CLK49828 JANJAL WALMIK RADHAKISAN 0

519 CB0702 CLK107236 JARHAD SATPAL PARASRAM 4

520 CB0703 CLK51758 11.25

521 CB0704 CLK42409 JAWADE RAJESH DNYANOBA 7.75

522 CB0705 CLK34867 JAWADE VIKAS DIGAMBAR 4.25

523 CB0706 CLK11329 JAWALE ABHIJIT  JANARDAN 8.75

524 CB0707 CLK67297 3

525 CB0708 CLK82418 0

JAITMAL DIKSHA 
PANDHARINATH

JAMDADE TEJASHRI 
RAJENDRA

JAMKHANDI ASHWINI 
SHIVNING

JAMPALKAR AMOL 
PRALHADRAO

JANEFALKAR HARSHALA 
DHIRAJ

JANGALE SHARANGDHAR 
BALKRISHNA

JARWAL KUNVARSING 
HARICHAND

JAWALE HANUMAN 
DHONDIRAM

JAWALE SANJAY 
SUBHASHRAO
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526 CB0709 CLK29970 JAWALE SUMIT ASHOK 3.25

527 CB0710 CLK51883 JAWALE VISHAL SHESHERAO 5.75

528 CB0711 CLK11145 0

529 CB0712 CLK41053 0

530 CB0713 CLK30643 JINGARE DEEPIKA  KISHOR 16

531 CB0714 CLK84364 JIRAPURE SAGAR DHANRAJ 0

532 CB0715 CLK41150 JITKAR POOJA DILIP 10.25

533 CB0716 CLK101790 4.25

534 CB0718 CLK67093 JOGI PRADEEP SUBHASH 0

535 CB0720 CLK49730 JOSHI ASHWINI AVINASH 0

536 CB0722 CLK25549 11.75

537 CB0723 CLK45044 JOSHI GANESH JIVAN 0

538 CB0724 CLK24157 JOSHI GHANASHYAM UMESH 0

539 CB0725 CLK40537 JOSHI JANHAVI JAYANT 0

540 CB0728 CLK10124 JOSHI PRIYA SURYAKANT 13.25

541 CB0729 CLK28406 0

JAWALGEKAR AMIT 
VENKATRAO

JEWADE BHUPENDRA 
DEORAOJI

JOGDAND RAJESHWAR 
GANGADHARRAO

JOSHI DARSHANA 
SHASHIKANT

JOSHI SAGAR LAXMIKANTRAO
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542 CB0730 CLK68711 JOSHI SHAILAJA SHARADRAO 6.5

543 CB0734 CLK542 14.75

544 CB0735 CLK61689 KACHARE NITIN NAVNATH 2.75

545 CB0736 CLK5679 KACHARE SURAJ DINKAR 2.5

546 CB0737 CLK19027 5.75

547 CB0738 CLK16783 KAD KIRAN RAVINDRA 12.5

548 CB0740 CLK90744 KADAM ANUSAYA NATHARAO 6.75

549 CB0742 CLK86214 KADAM DIPIKA BHARAT 0

550 CB0743 CLK20798 KADAM KALPAK SANJAY 2.25

551 CB0744 CLK14945 KADAM KALYANI HANMANT 4.25

552 CB0745 CLK58464 KADAM KRISHNA  VISHNU 0

553 CB0747 CLK76075 0

554 CB0750 CLK11655 KADAM ONKAR ANIL 6

555 CB0751 CLK86198 0

556 CB0752 CLK18611 KADAM PRATIK ACHYUT 6.75

557 CB0753 CLK9177 KADAM PRIYANKA  DEEPAK 0

JUKKALE SHRINIVAS 
PANDHARINATH

KACHAVE AMOLSING 
PANDURANG

KADAM MAHESH 
CHANDRAVADAN

KADAM PADMAKAR 
RAMDHAN
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558 CB0755 CLK43694 5

559 CB0757 CLK103866 KADAM SUMEDH SUBHASH 0

560 CB0760 CLK62741 KADAM YOGITA SHRIKANT 0

561 CB0761 CLK54136 KADAV POOJA SHANKAR 0

562 CB0763 CLK1029 1

563 CB0764 CLK93305 KAHALE AJAY  SATISH 0

564 CB0765 CLK51224 1.75

565 CB0766 CLK101120 0

566 CB0768 CLK77909 KAKDE AJAY  PARASHRAM 0

567 CB0771 CLK90850 KAKHE BHASKAR DEORAO 0

568 CB0773 CLK90418 KALASKAR PRAVIN  TUKARAM 0

569 CB0777 CLK25630 0

570 CB0778 CLK66015 0

571 CB0780 CLK89662 KALE MANGESH GENBHAU 0

572 CB0782 CLK891 KALE RAVI SHIVAJIRAO 6.25

573 CB0783 CLK87121 0

KADAM SHIVANAND 
PRABHAKAR

KADUKAR TUSHAR 
MADHUKAR

KAICHE VAISHNAVI 
SUDHAKAR

KAKADE CHAITALI 
PRABHAKAR

KALE DHARMNATH  
SHIVAJIRAO

KALE DNYANESHWAR 
SURESHRAO

KALE RUPESH  
CHANDRASHEKHAR
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574 CB0785 CLK91004 KALE SHARAD JANARDAN ABSENT

575 CB0786 CLK44156 KALE SUNIL DNYANDEO 0

576 CB0787 CLK20394 KALE SURESH ASHROBA 0

577 CB0788 CLK42629 KALE YOGESH MAHADEO 1.75

578 CB0792 CLK1295 14.25

579 CB0793 CLK39755 KAMBALE GAUTAMI DILIP 6

580 CB0795 CLK49247 KAMBLE GANESH NAMDEV 0

581 CB0796 CLK85039 KAMBLE KOMAL SONAJI 19.5

582 CB0797 CLK71982 0

583 CB0798 CLK56842 0

584 CB0800 CLK97504 KAMBLE SANDEEP RAMDAS 5.5

585 CB0801 CLK14081 KAMBLE SANJAY SUBHASH 0

586 CB0802 CLK52847 KAMBLE SATYAJEET SUNDAR 2

587 CB0803 CLK63386 KAMBLE SUVARNA SANKET 15

588 CB0804 CLK39227 KAMBLE VARSHA BALU 17

589 CB0805 CLK21932 KAMBLE VIKAS KHANDU 10.5

KALMEGH AJAY 
PRABHAKARRAO

KAMBLE NISHIKANT 
NIVRUTTIRAO

KAMBLE PRADEEP 
HARISCHANDRA
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Typing  Test 
(Out of 20)

590 CB0806 CLK14093 8.25

591 CB0808 CLK46882 KAMBLI RIMA GAURAV 0

592 CB0810 CLK8265 KAMUNI USHA UPENDRA 0

593 CB0811 CLK15501 0

594 CB0812 CLK42173 KANGANE BHAVIKA DATTU ABSENT

595 CB0813 CLK63670 KANKAL DEVANAND TEJRAO 0

596 CB0816 CLK74345 0

597 CB0818 CLK40186 0

598 CB0819 CLK91446 KAPSE SARANG VITTHAL 7

599 CB0820 CLK65583 KAPURE DEEPAK SOPANRAO 7.25

600 CB0822 CLK38075 KARALE SHIVANI KESHAV 12

601 CB0823 CLK83492 KARANDE AKSHAY TANAJI 3.75

602 CB0824 CLK5004 KARANDE NIKITA KISHOR 13.25

603 CB0825 CLK78146 KARANDE SHIVANI SANJAY 0

604 CB0826 CLK53553 KARAPE SHAHURAJ DHANAJI 0

605 CB0829 CLK73706 KAREKAMBLE ANIL SADASHIV 0

KAMBLE YOGESH KAMALAKAR

KANDARKAR VANDANA 
DUSHYANT

KAPASE DNYANESHWAR 
SUKHDEV

KAPDE NANDKISHOR 
JANARDHAN
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Marks obtained in 
Typing  Test 
(Out of 20)

606 CB0830 CLK55283 KARKHELE GANESH NAMDEO 3.5

607 CB0832 CLK20855 KARPE JAGDISH NATHA 17.5

608 CB0833 CLK27684 KARTALE DATTA RAMJI 15.25

609 CB0835 CLK59406 KASTURE MANISH BHAGWAN 0

610 CB0836 CLK31615 KASURKAR GANESH VILAS 13

611 CB0837 CLK50330 KASVE KUNAL  SONU 6.5

612 CB0838 CLK21268 13.25

613 CB0840 CLK32690 KATHARE SURESH MOTILAL 8.5

614 CB0841 CLK64489 19

615 CB0842 CLK62411 0

616 CB0845 CLK5783 KATKAR SNEHALSINH VISHNU 0

617 CB0846 CLK40806 14.25

618 CB0847 CLK47611 KATRE NITESH ANIL 0

619 CB0849 CLK97711 KAUSADIKAR SAGAR VITHAL 16.5

620 CB0850 CLK9818 3.75

621 CB0852 CLK12727 1

KATARE PRAJAKTA 
SIDRAMAPPA

KATHAWATE GANESH 
RAMDAS

KATHORE  DNYANESHWAR  
SADASHIV

KATORE TRUPTI 
WASUDEVORAO

KAVTHALE PADMAJA 
DHONDIRAM

KAWALGAVE MOHAN 
DIGAMBAR
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Marks obtained in 
Typing  Test 
(Out of 20)

622 CB0853 CLK39589 KAWANPURE UMESH RAMESH 0

623 CB0855 CLK28813 KAWLE SANDIP DHONDIBA 9

624 CB0856 CLK74609 0

625 CB0857 CLK78527 KEDAR PRAVIN BHANUDAS 14.5

626 CB0858 CLK9504 15.25

627 CB0860 CLK68529 KELUSKAR AJITA DINESH 0

628 CB0862 CLK46090 KENGAR PRADIP TUKARAM 0

629 CB0864 CLK63097 2.75

630 CB0865 CLK61826 KHADE SUPRIYA  RAMESH 0

631 CB0866 CLK6094 0

632 CB0868 CLK33474 0

633 CB0870 CLK9187 KHALE SWAPNIL MAHENDRA 16.5

634 CB0872 CLK29735 7

635 CB0873 CLK82531 KHAMKAR AVINASH MARUTI 0

636 CB0874 CLK25509 0

637 CB0875 CLK107518 0

KAYANDE GODAVARI 
SHIVNARAYAN

KEDAR SIDDHESH  
ACHUTANAND

KHACHANE PUNAM 
CHHAGAN

KHADSE PRASENJEET 
PRAVESH

KHAIRNAR GHANSHYAM 
HANSRAJ

KHAMBE SHRIKANT  
BABURAO

KHAMKAR HARISH 
DATTATRAYA

KHAMKAR PRIYANKA 
PRADEEP
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Marks obtained in 
Typing  Test 
(Out of 20)

638 CB0876 CLK94114 0

639 CB0877 CLK16954 KHAN IRFAN YUNUS 12.75

640 CB0878 CLK76150 KHAN NADIM VASIM 3.25

641 CB0879 CLK67820 KHANAJ SWAPNIL BALASO 0

642 CB0880 CLK46536 2.75

643 CB0881 CLK33511 KHANDARE ANIL RAJENDRA 11

644 CB0882 CLK102557 0

645 CB0883 CLK18644 0

646 CB0884 CLK92101 0

647 CB0885 CLK40576 0

648 CB0886 CLK46441 KHAPARDE SHAILESH ASHOK 0

649 CB0887 CLK99441 KHAPRE SWEETY RAMESH 9

650 CB0888 CLK91023 KHARAPKAR AMOL VINAYAK 3.5

651 CB0889 CLK31552 0

652 CB0890 CLK60282 KHARAT AMOL ASHOK 0

653 CB0893 CLK62980 KHARAT  SACHIN  ARJUNRAO 1.5

KHAN AMER KHAN ABDUL 
SATTAR

KHANDADE PRUTHVIRAJ 
RAVINDRA

KHANDARE MANISHA 
TUKARAM

KHANDARE PRAFULKUMAR 
MAROTRAO

KHANDARE SHUDHODHAN 
CHANDOJI

KHANDARE VINOD  
SHANKARRAO

KHARAT ABHIMANYU 
GANESH
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Typing  Test 
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654 CB0894 CLK49904 9

655 CB0896 CLK69464 KHARCHE PRIYA KRUSHNA 0

656 CB0897 CLK40657 KHARE AKSHAY SIDDHARTH 3

657 CB0898 CLK15650 KHARMATE KOMAL RAMESH 9.75

658 CB0899 CLK11199 KHATAL SUJATA HANMANT 4.5

659 CB0900 CLK79472 0

660 CB0902 CLK92956 KHEDKAR VISHNU NAVNATH 0

661 CB0907 CLK90395 0

662 CB0909 CLK76107 0

663 CB0910 CLK29861 KHUTALE MANISHA ANIL 0

664 CB0911 CLK98348 KINI HETAL MAHESH 17

665 CB0912 CLK41595 KIRKOL ANUJA RANGRAO 8.5

666 CB0915 CLK61402 KOGADE PUJA ARJUN 0

667 CB0916 CLK68722 KOIGADE PRAKASH ANANDA 0

668 CB0917 CLK47066 KOIGADE SAYALI VILAS 0

669 CB0919 CLK47239 ABSENT

KHARAT YOGESH 
RAGHUNATH

KHATING SHIVNANDA 
GANGADHAR

KHOKAD RAMESHWAR 
SHYAMDHAN

KHURSANE GAURAV 
PANDURANG

KOKATE ANKUSH 
SUBHASHRAO
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Typing  Test 
(Out of 20)

670 CB0920 CLK16475 KOKATE DIVYA AMAR 10.25

671 CB0921 CLK68947 KOLI DINESH BHAGWAN 12.25

672 CB0922 CLK70430 KOLI MONALI GULAB 13.25

673 CB0923 CLK23081 KOLI POOJA SARVESH 11

674 CB0926 CLK3718 KOLI SUNIL LOTAN 0

675 CB0927 CLK39903 KOLI SURAJ SURYAKANT 0

676 CB0929 CLK66018 KOLPE PREM SUDHAKAR 5.75

677 CB0930 CLK59266 13.25

678 CB0931 CLK68632 2.75

679 CB0932 CLK30569 KONDA OMKAR VILAS 8.25

680 CB0934 CLK72398 0

681 CB0935 CLK31207 2.25

682 CB0936 CLK90133 KORDE SACHIN ARUN 10.75

683 CB0937 CLK52235 0

684 CB0938 CLK16510 KOTE SANGEETA SUBHASH 9.25

685 CB0939 CLK63889 7.5

KOMALWAR ABHISHEK 
BHIMASHANKAR

KOMALWAR SHUBHANGI 
KRISHNA

KONDEKAR SACHIN 
SUKHADEVRAO

KONKAR KADAMBARI 
PRAFULLADATT

KORGAONKAR TEJASWI 
SUBHASH

KOTGIRE GAYATRI 
SHANKARRAO
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Marks obtained in 
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686 CB0940 CLK44817 2.5

687 CB0942 CLK75839 KOTWAL AMOL RAJESH 0

688 CB0943 CLK5568 1.25

689 CB0946 CLK55795 8.25

690 CB0947 CLK71093 9.75

691 CB0950 CLK72966 0

692 CB0951 CLK8768 KSHIRSGAR SHIVANI ANIL 15

693 CB0952 CLK46427 KUBAL TRUPTI SHIVDAS 6.75

694 CB0953 CLK80323 KUKADE POOJA KISHOR 0

695 CB0954 CLK17051 0

696 CB0955 CLK52752 4.75

697 CB0956 CLK70959 1.5

698 CB0957 CLK36777 KULKARNI MOHAN NARAYAN 0

699 CB0958 CLK49728 0

700 CB0959 CLK62212 11

701 CB0960 CLK14257 0

KOTHAWADE SHRADDHA 
KISHOR

KOTWAL SAMPADA 
RAJENDRA

KSHIRSAGAR JAYASHRI 
SAHADEO

KSHIRSAGAR MAHESH 
JAGANNATH

KSHIRSAGAR YASHODHAN 
ARUN

KULKARNI AMOL 
NARAYANRAO

KULKARNI BHAGYASHRI 
PRABHAKARRAO

KULKARNI MAHESH 
TRYAMBAK

KULKARNI NIKHIL 
NANDKISHOR

KULKARNI PAWAN  
SHANTARAM

KULKARNI SWATI 
RAMCHANDRA
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702 CB0962 CLK16423 2.25

703 CB0963 CLK106917 KUMATKAR ASHA CHANDAN 0

704 CB0964 CLK65633 0

705 CB0965 CLK67555 KUMBHAR LAXMAN SHIVAJI 0

706 CB0967 CLK2893 18

707 CB0968 CLK70419 0

708 CB0969 CLK28134 0

709 CB0970 CLK69003 KUMBHAR VISHAL VILAS 9.5

710 CB0971 CLK91347 13.25

711 CB0972 CLK79951 KURATKAR AASHWINI ANIL 6.25

712 CB0973 CLK80279 KURATKAR SHILPA ANIL 0

713 CB0975 CLK56673 14.75

714 CB0976 CLK25711 13

715 CB0977 CLK31857 KUSHOD REKHA NARSING 0

716 CB0978 CLK88565 0

717 CB0979 CLK14537 KUWAR JYOTI TUSHAR 1

KULKARNI YOGESH 
RAMESHRAO

KUMAWAT POONAM 
GIRIDHARILAL

KUMBHAR MAYURI 
BALKRISHNA

KUMBHAR PRAMOD 
VISHWANATH

KUMBHAR SUVIDHA 
RAVINDRA

KUMBHARE PRASHANT 
PRAKASH

KURSHID SHEKH NADIM 
SHEKH

KURWADE SANKET 
BALASAHEB

KUTTARMARE AKSHAY 
BHARAT
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718 CB0980 CLK29091 KUYABA PARESH PRADIP 15.75

719 CB0981 CLK57395 LAD ANKUSH SANTOSH 0

720 CB0982 CLK39123 LADE NEHA ONKAR 3.75

721 CB0983 CLK47203 0

722 CB0985 CLK96942 LAHANE SONALI TRYAMBAK 0

723 CB0986 CLK82760 LAHORE PRANJALI GAJANAN 3

724 CB0989 CLK35490 8.75

725 CB0992 CLK13607 LANDE SWATI BHAU 0

726 CB0995 CLK88763 LAVHALE KIRAN PANDURANG 6

727 CB0997 CLK43248 0

728 CB0998 CLK72667 LINGAYAT GOKARNA HARJI 0

729 CB1000 CLK27909 0

730 CB1001 CLK107773 0

731 CB1002 CLK37046 LOKHANDE MUKESH KERBA 0

732 CB1004 CLK95842 0

733 CB1005 CLK31614 LOLEWAR KIRAN RAMDAS 0

LADIKAR LEENA 
DNYANESHWAR

LAMBAT NANDKISHOR 
GOPALRAO

LILHARE PAURNIMABAI 
SHIVPRASAD

LOHAR SHIVRAJ  
MALLIKARJUN

LOKHANDE KANCHAN 
SURESH

LOKHANDE SAMIKSHA 
SANJAY
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734 CB1006 CLK32845 LONDHE VINAYAK VIJAY 5.25

735 CB1007 CLK40136 LONKAR MAYUR ANIL 6.75

736 CB1008 CLK83588 0

737 CB1009 CLK46793 3.25

738 CB1010 CLK53491 5

739 CB1011 CLK64002 MADAKE ANIL DASHRATH 12.5

740 CB1013 CLK64731 MADAVI PRADIP PARASRAM 0

741 CB1014 CLK53709 MAGAR BAJIRAO RAMRAO 12.25

742 CB1015 CLK87685 MAGAR PRATIBHA LAXMAN 6.75

743 CB1016 CLK65653 MAGDUM AMIT MAHADEV 0

744 CB1018 CLK38780 10.5

745 CB1019 CLK32002 MAHAJAN BHARAT YUVRAJ 7.75

746 CB1020 CLK166 2.75

747 CB1021 CLK50065 MAHAJAN HARSHAL SANJAY 11.5

748 CB1022 CLK86773 MAHAJAN JAYESH BHARAT 0

749 CB1023 CLK44783 MAHAJAN LOKESH HIRALAL 0

LONKAR VAIBHAV 
TULSHIRAM

MACHCHAWAR OMESH 
MADHUKAR

MACHE SUBHASH 
SHESHARAO

MAHADESHWAR NITESH 
KALIDAS

MAHAJAN CHANDRAKIRAN 
VALMIK
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750 CB1024 CLK12809 8.5

751 CB1027 CLK66891 MAHAJAN SAGAR   ARUN 2

752 CB1028 CLK23385 MAHAJAN UMESH PRAKASH 0

753 CB1029 CLK26486 MAHAJAN VIJAY DEVIDAS 0

754 CB1030 CLK84257 0

755 CB1036 CLK31497 0

756 CB1037 CLK12051 MAHORE BALAJI DIGAMBAR 0

757 CB1038 CLK56661 6.75

758 CB1039 CLK78575 0

759 CB1040 CLK35887 16

760 CB1041 CLK85966 17

761 CB1042 CLK63582 19.75

762 CB1043 CLK71377 MALAP MOHANISH PRAKASH 0

763 CB1044 CLK80746 MALDHURE NIKITA SHRIRAM 15.75

764 CB1045 CLK67046 MALDHURE PRIYANKA ANIL 16.5

765 CB1046 CLK65679 MALDHURE RADHIKA ANIL 12.75

MAHAJAN PRARTHANA 
PADMAKAR

MAHALAXMIKAR SHRADDHA 
SHEKHAR

MAHOKAR SACHIN 
RAMESHWAR

MAHURKAR MADHURI 
RAMESHWAR

MAKNE AMRUTA 
RAMESHWAR

MAKODE PRAFULLA 
NANDAKISHOR

MAKODE SHUBHANGI 
GOPALRAO

MALANDKAR DEVYANI 
SANJAY
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766 CB1049 CLK10770 MALI AMBADAS KACHARU 6.25

767 CB1050 CLK13233 MALI ANUJA RAMCHANDRA 13

768 CB1052 CLK23573 MALI MAHESH BHARMANNA 2.5

769 CB1054 CLK45232 MALI RUCHIRA VASANT 0

770 CB1055 CLK88211 MALI SAGAR RAMCHANDRA 16.75

771 CB1056 CLK52701 5

772 CB1058 CLK69430 MALI TUSHAR MADHUKAR 14.75

773 CB1060 CLK27015 0

774 CB1061 CLK78915 MAMANKAR PALLAVI VINOD 0

775 CB1062 CLK47987 0

776 CB1064 CLK99836 MANDOLE GITANJALI DIPUL 8.75

777 CB1065 CLK24280 MANDPE AJAY JAGANNATH 15

778 CB1067 CLK149 MANE AKASH VIJAY 2.25

779 CB1068 CLK14074 MANE GAURAV JAYRAM 7.25

780 CB1069 CLK65216 12.75

781 CB1071 CLK55973 MANE RAKESH  RAMESH 0

MALI SHEETAL 
DNYANESHWAR

MALUSARE PRATIKSHA 
JAYAVANT

MANDAVKAR SUNIL 
KRISHNAT

MANE GHANSHYAM 
RAOSAHEB
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782 CB1072 CLK72849 MANE SANCHITA SAKHARAM 15.25

783 CB1075 CLK56280 MANE SUDARSHAN SATISH 11

784 CB1076 CLK10660 MANE VISHAL BAJARANG 14.75

785 CB1079 CLK94512 MANKAR NIKITA SANJAY 0

786 CB1080 CLK53881 13.75

787 CB1082 CLK105457 0

788 CB1084 CLK63031 0

789 CB1085 CLK84569 0

790 CB1087 CLK30305 MARGAJ SONALI PRAKASH 0

791 CB1092 CLK88416 MASKE SWAPNIL  GAJANAN 13

792 CB1093 CLK95111 MASOTKAR PRAGATI SANJAY 5.25

793 CB1094 CLK101949 MATALE MAYURI ANIL 12.5

794 CB1095 CLK41417 MATE POOJA NARAYAN 0

795 CB1096 CLK87561 6.75

796 CB1097 CLK62360 0

797 CB1101 CLK97470 19.75

MANKAR  PRATIKSHA 
RAJABHAU

MANTE RAMESHWAR 
DADARAO

MAPARE JAYASHRI  
NAGORAO

MARAJWADE VRUSHABH 
MAROTIRAO

MATHAPATI VINAYAK 
SHANKARAYYA

MATHPATI GAJANAN 
RAMESHRAO

MEDHEKAR ROHINI 
RAMCHANDRA
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798 CB1102 CLK89934 7.5

799 CB1104 CLK84036 15.5

800 CB1105 CLK63335 MENDHE SWAPNIL KISHOR 14.5

801 CB1106 CLK19976 MESHRAM JAYA SAHEBRAO 4.5

802 CB1107 CLK21805 MESHRAM KETAN NAMDEO 12.25

803 CB1108 CLK25427 14.5

804 CB1109 CLK35979 MESHRAM PRITI DEVIDAS 0

805 CB1110 CLK24514 0

806 CB1111 CLK84679 METKAR RAJIV  UTTAM 10

807 CB1112 CLK30889 MHADAVE NILESH SAHADEV 0

808 CB1115 CLK37996 MHASKE GOPAL  MADHUKAR 7.5

809 CB1116 CLK39652 MHASKE SUNIL RAMESH 6.25

810 CB1117 CLK46015 MHASKE VISHAL DIGAMBAR 0

811 CB1118 CLK105289 MHATRE NARENDRA DEEPAK 4.5

812 CB1122 CLK49220 MISAL BANDU MAHADEV 6.25

813 CB1123 CLK93905 0

MEHTRE SHARNAMMA 
BABURAO

MEMANKAR ANKUSH 
SHRIKRUSHNA

MESHRAM MONALI 
SAHEBRAO

MESHRAM RAJKUMAR  
HARIDAS

MISAL CHANDRAMOHAN 
BALABHAU
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814 CB1124 CLK52396 MISAL SACHIN LAKSHMAN 0

815 CB1125 CLK5627 MISAL SACHIN MADHUKAR 0

816 CB1126 CLK63946 13.25

817 CB1128 CLK87961 MODHE VINAYAK KONDIBHAU 0

818 CB1129 CLK92997 MODKE GAJANAN TRYAMBAK 0

819 CB1130 CLK64569 6.25

820 CB1133 CLK81981 MOHITE LAKHAN VISHNU 17.5

821 CB1135 CLK16600 MOHITE SWARAJ NAKUL 0

822 CB1138 CLK71572 MONDHEKAR SAGAR ASHOK 4

823 CB1139 CLK41526 14

824 CB1140 CLK88342 MORE ADITI VASANT 12

825 CB1141 CLK407 MORE AKSHAY YUVARAJ 15.25

826 CB1144 CLK62152 MORE ATUL SUNIL 3.5

827 CB1145 CLK41368 MORE BHAKTI SHRIRAM 12

828 CB1146 CLK15200 MORE DHANRAJ BHAUSAHEB 0

829 CB1147 CLK1113 MORE MACCHINDRA MAROTI 2.75

MISAL UDDHAV  
VISHWANATH

MOGAL ARSHADBEG 
NAWAJBEG

MONGARKAR RAVINDRA  
LAHANU
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(Out of 20)

830 CB1148 CLK61782 MORE MAHESH ASHOK 0

831 CB1149 CLK45650 MORE MAHESH LAXMANRAO 0

832 CB1150 CLK41796 0

833 CB1151 CLK93705 MORE MONALI RAJESH 10

834 CB1152 CLK52794 MORE SAGAR SHIVRAM 5.75

835 CB1153 CLK48094 MORE SANCHITA SANJAY 10.25

836 CB1154 CLK48512 MORE SARASWATI SURESH 0

837 CB1155 CLK36986 MORE SAVITA BAGAL 0

838 CB1156 CLK47013 MORE SMITA SWAPNIL 0

839 CB1157 CLK36841 4.25

840 CB1158 CLK32751 MORE SUSHIL ANIL 9.25

841 CB1160 CLK69196 MORE SWATI SHRIKRUSHNA 8.5

842 CB1164 CLK8405 MOURYA DHANASHRI VIKAS 13

843 CB1165 CLK54293 MUDGALE NILESH NARAYAN 9.5

844 CB1166 CLK25489 14.75

845 CB1167 CLK15608 MULAY NIKHIL SHRIKANT 0

MORE MANGESH 
LAXMANRAO

MORE SURENDRA 
VITTHALRAO

MUKUNDE GAYATRI 
DADARAO
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846 CB1171 CLK37873 14

847 CB1172 CLK40917 MUNDE KAILAS SANDIPAN 2.5

848 CB1173 CLK33958 0

849 CB1174 CLK5705 MUNDEKAR VIJAYA SURESH 10.5

850 CB1175 CLK65769 0

851 CB1176 CLK7405 16.25

852 CB1177 CLK36995 NADAF AMEERASAB MALEEK 17

853 CB1178 CLK100519 NADRE ANIL GANESH 14.25

854 CB1179 CLK88843 NAGAP RANGNATH AKARAM 10.25

855 CB1180 CLK89078 NAGARE KAMALESH VASANT 15.25

856 CB1182 CLK31137 0

857 CB1183 CLK50740 NAGWE YOGESH MURLIDHAR 7.5

858 CB1184 CLK10387 NAIK ANIKET MAHADEV 0

859 CB1185 CLK17682 NAIK NEHA VINOD 19

860 CB1186 CLK42713 NAIK POOJA MANOHAR 0

861 CB1188 CLK37181 NAIK SANDESH SUBHASH 1

MULUNDKAR VAISHNAVI 
DATTA

MUNDE SANTOSH 
GANGADHAR

MUNDHE MILIND 
JAGANNATH

MURKUTE SHAILESH 
SHIVRAM

NAGRALE SURAJ 
RAMCHARAN
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862 CB1189 CLK43131 NAIK SUCHITA PRASAD 12

863 CB1191 CLK30328 NAIK TRUPTI KISHOR 10.75

864 CB1192 CLK64972 0

865 CB1194 CLK89418 0

866 CB1195 CLK35731 NALE AJINATH SAMPAT 12.5

867 CB1196 CLK47410 NALE SANTOSH DEVIDAS 0

868 CB1198 CLK82152 0

869 CB1199 CLK21255 7.25

870 CB1201 CLK82928 0

871 CB1202 CLK7559 5.5

872 CB1203 CLK6942 10.75

873 CB1206 CLK94122 5.75

874 CB1207 CLK60003 NATH SHUBHAM EKNATH 15.75

875 CB1209 CLK37389 NAVALE ATUL SURYAKANT 0

876 CB1210 CLK18884 NAVALE SUSHMA NAMDEV 0

877 CB1211 CLK36448 13.5

NAIKWADI HASAN 
MAINUDDIN

NAKHATE SONALI 
MADANRAO

NANGARE SURYAKANT 
UTTAM

NANWATE PANDURANG 
BALASAHEB

NARWADE NANDKISHOR  
SHIVAJI

NARWADE NISHANT 
DIGAMBAR

NARWADE PRAJAKTA 
DIGAMBAR

NATEKAR  NAMITA  
YESHWANT

NAWARE BHUMIKA  
RAJESHRAO
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878 CB1212 CLK22442 NERKAR MEGHRAJ KAILAS 15.75

879 CB1213 CLK100884 NERKAR MOHINI PRAMOD 0

880 CB1214 CLK56105 NERLE SUDHIR VISHNU 6.75

881 CB1215 CLK68494 NERLEKAR NIKHIL NIVRUTI 10

882 CB1217 CLK7371 NIKAM AVINASH NANDU 7

883 CB1218 CLK53860 NIKAM KAILAS MAHADEV 15.75

884 CB1219 CLK42598 NIKAM NILIMA EKNATH 2.5

885 CB1220 CLK46549 NIKAM SANDEEP APPASO 0

886 CB1221 CLK107485 NIKAM SANJIVANI UKHARDU 0

887 CB1225 CLK66351 NIMBALKAR SHITAL ASHOK 0

888 CB1226 CLK13304 10.5

889 CB1227 CLK2800 NIMBOLKAR GANESH ARVIND 11

890 CB1228 CLK59563 NIRATE GANESH SHANKAR 15.25

891 CB1229 CLK30428 NIRMAL PRATIK LAXMAN 4.25

892 CB1231 CLK10862 7.75

893 CB1233 CLK63249 1

NIMBOKAR GAYATRI 
SUBHASH

OGALE SIDDHESH 
KASHINATH

PACHUMBRE MAHESHWAR 
DAGADU



Page 57/92

Name of the candidateSR 
NO

SEAT
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 REG. ID

Marks obtained in 
Typing  Test 
(Out of 20)

894 CB1234 CLK291 PADEKAR BHAKTI VIJAY 11.75

895 CB1235 CLK23266 PADWALKAR LATA PRADEEP 11.25

896 CB1236 CLK70727 PAGARE DEEPA SACHIN 10

897 CB1237 CLK14473 PAGULAVE SUSHMITA ASHOK 10.5

898 CB1239 CLK21822 0

899 CB1241 CLK2342 PAL RENU RADHESHYAM 0

900 CB1242 CLK79595 PALI MANISHA RAMPRASAD 11.75

901 CB1244 CLK73179 5.5

902 CB1245 CLK21851 16.5

903 CB1246 CLK91212 0

904 CB1247 CLK11635 PANDE SHREENIDHI ANIL 5.75

905 CB1249 CLK28080 PANDEY SAGAR  ANIL 9.25

906 CB1250 CLK27172 PANDIT ATISH ANANTRAO 3.75

907 CB1252 CLK27056 12.5

908 CB1253 CLK66912 PANDIT MAROTI MADHUKAR 0

909 CB1255 CLK30385 PANDIT SHUBHANGI DILIP 15.5

PAITHANE RANJANA 
TUKARAM

PANCHAL  RAMKISHAN  
SHIVDAS

PANCHAL VAISHALI 
SUBHASHRAO

PANCHANGE VISHAL 
PANDURANG

PANDIT MAHADARSHAN 
UPKAR
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Marks obtained in 
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910 CB1256 CLK90638 0

911 CB1257 CLK72187 0

912 CB1258 CLK13982 PANKURE AKSHAY DILIP 12.75

913 CB1259 CLK93949 PANKURE AMOL DILEEP 0

914 CB1260 CLK59933 0

915 CB1261 CLK38341 PARAB MAYURI ASHOK 1.75

916 CB1262 CLK87958 PARAB YASHWANT GUNDU 4.5

917 CB1266 CLK80659 PARALKAR SUKANYA SAMEER 9.75

918 CB1268 CLK57143 0

919 CB1269 CLK35455 0

920 CB1270 CLK88846 PARDHI KARTIK VINOD 0

921 CB1271 CLK65221 PAREEKH PREETI JITENDRA 0

922 CB1272 CLK25730 PARIK SUCHIT PRAKASH 19

923 CB1273 CLK41942 PARIKH VIJAY JITENDRA 11.25

924 CB1275 CLK56069 5.75

925 CB1276 CLK35057 PASALKAR RAHUL SANTOSH 14.5

PANDURE YOGESH 
BHAUSAHEB

PANDVEER AJAY  
VISHWANATH

PANPATTE PRIYANKA  
GOVINDRAO

PARDESHI MADHURI 
VISHNUSINGH

PARDESHI SACHIN 
MUKUNDSING

PARWE MACHHINDRANATH 
PRAKASH
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Marks obtained in 
Typing  Test 
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926 CB1277 CLK24537 0

927 CB1280 CLK32157 PATEKAR POOJA  RATAN 6

928 CB1282 CLK43985 12

929 CB1284 CLK24808 0

930 CB1287 CLK33315 PATHAN CHHOTUKHA MUNIR 4.25

931 CB1289 CLK40633 16.25

932 CB1293 CLK27125 9

933 CB1295 CLK70588 0

934 CB1296 CLK74033 PATIL AARATI UDDESH 1.25

935 CB1297 CLK3001 PATIL AISHWARYA BHAGWAT 11.75

936 CB1298 CLK54711 PATIL AJABSING SHAYSING 0

937 CB1299 CLK67471 PATIL ANIL HINDURAV 4.75

938 CB1300 CLK90012 PATIL ANITA SANTOSH 0

939 CB1301 CLK52670 PATIL ANKITA ANANT 3.25

940 CB1302 CLK46956 PATIL ANUSAYA SUBHASH 11.5

941 CB1303 CLK10676 PATIL APPASO BRAMHADEV 0

PATANGE CHETAN 
KASHINATH

PATEKHEDE RASHMI 
RAMESHWAR

PATHADE DNYANESHWAR 
TULSHIRAM

PATHAN JAVEDKHAN 
JABBARKHAN

PATHAN TASLIMKHAN 
NAWABKHAN

PATHRIKAR SACHIN 
SHARADRAO
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942 CB1304 CLK100658 0

943 CB1305 CLK89622 PATIL BHUSHAN RAMESH ABSENT

944 CB1306 CLK15115 PATIL BHUSHAN SHIVAJI 4.75

945 CB1307 CLK61441 0

946 CB1309 CLK51682 PATIL CHETAN KACHARU 10.25

947 CB1310 CLK15283 PATIL CHETAN RAMAKANT 6.75

948 CB1311 CLK39296 0

949 CB1312 CLK1631 PATIL DEEPAK PADMAKAR 2.75

950 CB1313 CLK12087 PATIL DIPAK SUBHASH 6.75

951 CB1314 CLK60427 PATIL DISHANT ARUN 0

952 CB1316 CLK40150 PATIL GAUTAM VILAS 0

953 CB1317 CLK41354 PATIL GEETANJALI TRAMBAK 0

954 CB1318 CLK58304 PATIL GITANJALI KAKASAHEB 0

955 CB1320 CLK60968 PATIL HEMANT SUPADU 0

956 CB1321 CLK60759 PATIL JAGDISH PANDURANG 0

957 CB1323 CLK72913 3.25

PATIL ASHWINI 
RMACHANDRA

PATIL CHAITALI 
RAMCHANDRA

PATIL DAMINI 
SHARADCHANDRA

PATIL KALPESH 
DNYANESHWAR
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958 CB1324 CLK59538 PATIL KALYANI SUDAM 6.25

959 CB1325 CLK46274 PATIL KALYANI VILAS 15.25

960 CB1326 CLK49160 PATIL KANCHAN SADANAND 6.75

961 CB1327 CLK23364 PATIL KEDAR SUBHASH 0

962 CB1328 CLK36914 PATIL KOMAL HANMANTRAO 11

963 CB1329 CLK52356 PATIL LALIT PANDURANG 0

964 CB1333 CLK35896 PATIL MUKESH TUKARAM 1.25

965 CB1334 CLK62129 PATIL NIKHIL ANANDA 0

966 CB1335 CLK65952 PATIL NILAM TANAJI 6.5

967 CB1336 CLK46778 PATIL NISHA SUNIL 13.75

968 CB1337 CLK61141 PATIL OMKAR VISHNU 9

969 CB1338 CLK18308 PATIL PARESH VISHWASRAO 12

970 CB1339 CLK15357 PATIL PRAFULL ARUN 0

971 CB1340 CLK30181 PATIL PRAKASH SUBHASH 0

972 CB1342 CLK50141 PATIL PRAVIN RAJARAM 11.5

973 CB1344 CLK99320 PATIL PRIYANKA SURESH 0
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974 CB1346 CLK86906 PATIL RAHUL RAGHUNATH 13.75

975 CB1347 CLK66924 PATIL RAHUL UTTAMRAO 2.75

976 CB1349 CLK7474 PATIL RAKESH KASHIRAM 0

977 CB1350 CLK20229 PATIL RAVIKIRAN SURESH 0

978 CB1353 CLK57194 PATIL RAVINDRA JAGANNATH 0

979 CB1354 CLK58759 PATIL RAVINDRA YASHAVANT 6.75

980 CB1356 CLK74879 PATIL ROSHAN SOPAN 12.25

981 CB1357 CLK44876 PATIL RUPALI DEVIDAS 11.75

982 CB1358 CLK57084 PATIL SACHIN DILEEP 5.25

983 CB1360 CLK52932 PATIL SAGAR ASHOK 5.75

984 CB1361 CLK93129 PATIL SAGAR RAJESH 14.75

985 CB1362 CLK98459 PATIL SAKSHI ANIL 0

986 CB1364 CLK31251 PATIL SAYALI MADHUKAR 0

987 CB1365 CLK34260 PATIL SHITAL BHUSHAN 0

988 CB1369 CLK63818 0

989 CB1370 CLK47314 PATIL SUHAS RAMCHANDRA 9.75

PATIL SOMESHWAR 
NANASAHEB
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Typing  Test 
(Out of 20)

990 CB1372 CLK83529 PATIL SURAJ  ARUN 1.25

991 CB1374 CLK47581 PATIL SUVARNA RAJENDRA 7.5

992 CB1375 CLK64230 PATIL TEJASWINI RUPESH 10

993 CB1376 CLK84545 PATIL VAIBHAV KASHINATHA 2

994 CB1377 CLK4942 PATIL VALMIK GORAKH 0

995 CB1378 CLK99958 PATIL VARSHA AMRUTRAO 0

996 CB1379 CLK67015 PATIL VIKAS SHANTARAM 0

997 CB1380 CLK27477 PATIL VIKRAM KRISHNAKANT 0

998 CB1381 CLK58894 PATIL VISHAL BAPURAO 9

999 CB1382 CLK69588 PATIL YOGESH BAPU 0

1000 CB1386 CLK70326 PATOLE KIRAN BAPUSAHEB 17

1001 CB1387 CLK80158 PAWAR AMIT  ANIL 0

1002 CB1388 CLK80655 PAWAR AMOL PRAKASH 0

1003 CB1389 CLK45242 PAWAR APARNA ASHISH 0

1004 CB1390 CLK22055 PAWAR ARCHANA DHENU 0

1005 CB1391 CLK94930 PAWAR ASHVINI  MOHAN 15.25
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1006 CB1393 CLK87601 8

1007 CB1394 CLK55200 PAWAR GAJANAN KACHARU 0

1008 CB1397 CLK62935 PAWAR NAVNATH AVACHIT 8.25

1009 CB1398 CLK95706 PAWAR PRAJAKTA SUNIL 0

1010 CB1403 CLK61478 PAWAR RAHUL RAMRAO 14

1011 CB1405 CLK66367 PAWAR SANDESH BHAGOJI 13.75

1012 CB1406 CLK108169 0

1013 CB1407 CLK91388 PAWAR SHARAD BABURAO 0

1014 CB1409 CLK81464 11.25

1015 CB1410 CLK92338 PAWAR SMITA SANTOSH 0

1016 CB1411 CLK63586 PAWAR SURAJ VAYSING 15.25

1017 CB1412 CLK70897 PAWAR SWAPNIL UTTAMRAO 0

1018 CB1413 CLK42846 PAWAR TEJASWINI GOVIND 12.25

1019 CB1414 CLK16085 PAWAR TUSHAR SHANKAR 6.5

1020 CB1415 CLK96729 PAWAR VAIBHAV GAUTAM 0

1021 CB1416 CLK62949 PAWAR VIKRANT GOPICHAND 0

PAWAR CHAITALI 
CHANDRAKANT

PAWAR SANTOSH 
RAMESHWAR

PAWAR SHIVDATTA 
NANDKUMAR
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1022 CB1418 CLK44359 14

1023 CB1420 CLK37438 10.25

1024 CB1421 CLK44565 PETHKAR ROHAN VITTHAL 16.25

1025 CB1422 CLK96279 PHADTARE SACHIN POPAT 9

1026 CB1423 CLK66031 18.25

1027 CB1424 CLK62934 PHULARI ABHIJEET MAROTI 12.25

1028 CB1425 CLK42834 PHULARI APARNA AJIT 6.5

1029 CB1427 CLK71699 PIMPLE RAHUL BANDU 3.25

1030 CB1429 CLK681 PIRJADE AJIM HAJARAT 11.75

1031 CB1433 CLK46504 9

1032 CB1435 CLK36670 POHARKAR RAHUL BHIMRAO 15.75

1033 CB1437 CLK61581 POTEKAR NILESH PRAKASH 0

1034 CB1438 CLK62207 POTEKAR UMESH PRAKASH 8.75

1035 CB1439 CLK24231 POUL PANKAJ GANPAT 0

1036 CB1440 CLK96294 POWAR AKASH KRISHNA 0

1037 CB1443 CLK47668 PUNSE ANUP BHASHKARRAO 0

PAWDE DURGESH 
RAVINDRAJI

PERKAR KISHOR 
HARISHCHANDRA

PHONDAKE SIDDHESH 
GAJANAN

PITALE DNYANESHWAR 
DIGAMBAR
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1038 CB1444 CLK45088 PURANWAD DATTA ANKUSH 0

1039 CB1445 CLK47299 PUYAD  PADMIN LAXMAN 0

1040 CB1446 CLK35912 RAFIK SAYYAD GOUS 19.75

1041 CB1447 CLK15207 RAI PRANAV PRADIP 0

1042 CB1448 CLK99258 RAJALE NILESH DAMODHAR 0

1043 CB1449 CLK22064 RAJANE SHITAL UTTAM 0

1044 CB1450 CLK33026 RAJE SAGAR SHANKAR 0

1045 CB1451 CLK64265 18.75

1046 CB1452 CLK59060 1

1047 CB1453 CLK28182 RAJPUT TUSHAR UDESING 0

1048 CB1454 CLK1117 RAJPUT VISHVAJEET RANJEET 0

1049 CB1456 CLK12509 6.25

1050 CB1457 CLK74372 6

1051 CB1458 CLK40327 10.25

1052 CB1459 CLK93744 RAKH BALBHIM SUDHAKAR 0

1053 CB1461 CLK31808 RAMTEKE LOKESH DILIP 3.25

RAJEGORE HARIDWAR 
BABURAO

RAJGURU SHIVKANNYA  
SHRIRANG

RAJUSKAR PRATIKSHA 
SUDHAKAR

RAJWADE SHUDDHESH 
AMBADAS

RAKADE PARMESHWAR 
PANDURANG



Page 67/92

Name of the candidateSR 
NO

SEAT
 NO

CLERK
 REG. ID

Marks obtained in 
Typing  Test 
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1054 CB1462 CLK30742 9

1055 CB1463 CLK4449 RANDIVE RUPALI TULSHIDAS 12.75

1056 CB1464 CLK86760 RANE RASIKA RAVIKANT 0

1057 CB1465 CLK46443 RANE ROHAN SADASHIV 11

1058 CB1466 CLK97054 RANE UDAYRAJ BHAURAO 10.75

1059 CB1467 CLK28535 RANER NITIN BALASAHEB 0

1060 CB1468 CLK75970 RANGARI VIJAYA BHOJRAJ 2.75

1061 CB1469 CLK68410 3

1062 CB1472 CLK102408 RASKAR TRUPTI SOPAN 0

1063 CB1473 CLK80802 RATHOD AJAY NAMDEO 0

1064 CB1474 CLK86128 RATHOD AKASH BABANRAO 19.5

1065 CB1475 CLK11901 RATHOD ANIL ANKUSH 0

1066 CB1477 CLK48533 RATHOD ATUL ANAND 14.5

1067 CB1478 CLK98184 RATHOD DHONDIBA VITTHAL 9.25

1068 CB1479 CLK52291 RATHOD DILIP  VASANT 0

1069 CB1480 CLK106474 RATHOD EKNATH SHESHRAO 0

RAMTEKE MANISH 
PRABHAKAR

RANKHAMBE NAVANATH 
ANANDA
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1070 CB1481 CLK56809 0

1071 CB1482 CLK65901 RATHOD GOPAL ONKAR 0

1072 CB1483 CLK84941 RATHOD JAGRUTI JULALSING 4.5

1073 CB1484 CLK59668 RATHOD JYOTI UTTAMRAO 0

1074 CB1485 CLK47213 RATHOD KIRAN KISHANRAO 5

1075 CB1486 CLK11962 RATHOD KRISHNA  VITTAL 0

1076 CB1487 CLK59655 RATHOD LAKHAN  DAYARAM 10.75

1077 CB1488 CLK103599 0

1078 CB1489 CLK10262 RATHOD PAWAN  ASHOK 14

1079 CB1491 CLK63342 RATHOD SANDEEP SHRAVAN 12.25

1080 CB1492 CLK47700 RATHOD SHUBHAM PANDIT 0

1081 CB1493 CLK31481 8.5

1082 CB1496 CLK34959 RATHOD YOGESH RATANSING 5.25

1083 CB1497 CLK59731 ABSENT

1084 CB1499 CLK89607 RAUT ANKUSH GHANSHYAM 0

1085 CB1501 CLK36269 RAUT POOJA ARUNRAO 11

RATHOD GOKULDAS 
MANSING

RATHOD MANOHAR 
RAMDHAN

RATHOD SOMANATH 
RAMESH

RATNAPARKHI SURABHI 
RAJESH
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1086 CB1502 CLK82908 RAUT RAHUL VINODRAO ABSENT

1087 CB1505 CLK23741 14

1088 CB1506 CLK73238 RAUT SONALI ANIL 17.75

1089 CB1507 CLK14212 RAUT SURAJ SURESH 11.75

1090 CB1508 CLK27976 0

1091 CB1509 CLK87820 RAUT VARSHA ASHOK 11.25

1092 CB1510 CLK72916 RAUT VIJAY  NAMDEVRAO 5.75

1093 CB1511 CLK101476 RAUT YOGESH SAMADHAN 0

1094 CB1512 CLK46755 RAVERKAR ARPITA GAJANAN 0

1095 CB1513 CLK61340 0

1096 CB1514 CLK41830 RAWOOL SAGAR MUKUND 15

1097 CB1515 CLK89676 RAWOOL SHRADDHA  MILESH 1.25

1098 CB1517 CLK68608 0

1099 CB1518 CLK90519 18.25

1100 CB1519 CLK19837 6

1101 CB1520 CLK99824 0

RAUT SHUBHAM 
DNYANESHWAR

RAUT SURYAKANT 
CHANDRAKANT

RAWATE DEVASHISH 
NARAYAN

RENAGADE SARIKA CHANDOJI

ROBERT FARNANDIS 
MORENCE

RODE PAPPU 
DHONDIRAMRAO

RODE RASHTRAPAL 
RAJABHAU
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1102 CB1521 CLK43231 9

1103 CB1522 CLK102734 ROKADE RAHUL ASHOK 0

1104 CB1523 CLK56682 18.25

1105 CB1524 CLK56867 4.75

1106 CB1525 CLK44052 RUIKAR TUKARAM BHAGWAN 0

1107 CB1526 CLK73585 SABALE NAVNATH BANSI 11.5

1108 CB1527 CLK41895 SABALE RITA HARIBHAU 0

1109 CB1528 CLK87183 SABLE AKASH SHIVDAS 0

1110 CB1529 CLK62295 SABLE SHWETA ARUNRAO 0

1111 CB1531 CLK66192 0

1112 CB1532 CLK88610 4.75

1113 CB1533 CLK52360 SAGRE SUNIL SOMINATH 15.75

1114 CB1534 CLK50904 0

1115 CB1536 CLK77290 SAINDANE NITIN SURJAN 10.75

1116 CB1537 CLK38772 SAINDANE SANDIP ROHIDAS 6.5

1117 CB1540 CLK13773 SAKHARE MRUNAL ASHOK 0

ROJATKAR PRASHANT 
DEVIDAS

ROTHE ANKUSH 
SHRIKRUSHNA

ROUNDHAL PRAJAKTA 
SUKHDEV

SADAKALE MITHILA 
CHANDRAKANT

SADVILKAR DAKSHATA 
SWAPNIL

SAH PRAVESHKUMAR 
SAKALDEVPRASAD
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1118 CB1541 CLK77626 SAKHARE POOJA MUNJEBA 0

1119 CB1542 CLK57027 SAKHARE SAINATH MAROTI 17.5

1120 CB1544 CLK23240 SALIMSAB SHAIKH SALMAN 0

1121 CB1545 CLK90117 0

1122 CB1546 CLK31078 SALUNKE MAYURI RAVINDRA 15.75

1123 CB1547 CLK63168 SALUNKE SANDIP NARAYAN 13.25

1124 CB1548 CLK75902 0

1125 CB1552 CLK51037 5.25

1126 CB1553 CLK70989 SALVI MEGHA PADMAKAR 0

1127 CB1554 CLK49405 4.75

1128 CB1555 CLK62987 SANAP GOKUL NAMDEV ABSENT

1129 CB1556 CLK51945 SANAP KAJAL VINOD 0

1130 CB1557 CLK89310 SANAP MANISHA MANIK ABSENT

1131 CB1558 CLK54816 SANAP NIKHIL SHANTARAM 0

1132 CB1559 CLK66334 SANDANSHIV RAHUL  KAILAS 4.5

1133 CB1560 CLK51397 SANE PUJA ASHWIN 15

SALOTAGI RAMEEJABEE 
MAHIBUB

SALUNKHE AMRUTA 
CHANDRAKANT

SALVE SUSHILKUMAR 
GOUTAM

SAMRUT SHARAD  
DATTATRAYA
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1134 CB1561 CLK106328 SANKPAL PRIYANKA PRAKASH 0

1135 CB1562 CLK87907 SAPKAL MONIKA DEVIDAS 13

1136 CB1564 CLK75061 SAPKALE SAGAR SUPDU 0

1137 CB1566 CLK24508 16.75

1138 CB1568 CLK59419 SARATE SONU GAJANAN 11.5

1139 CB1569 CLK64933 10.75

1140 CB1570 CLK37322 0

1141 CB1571 CLK52232 13.5

1142 CB1572 CLK47383 13.75

1143 CB1573 CLK1235 SARKATE DIPAK SUDAMRAO 15

1144 CB1574 CLK34535 0

1145 CB1575 CLK52321 SARODE AKSHAY SONAJI 2.75

1146 CB1576 CLK75964 SARODE KAJAL HEMANT 14.5

1147 CB1578 CLK46396 0

1148 CB1579 CLK83244 SARVADE KISHOR RAM 4.75

1149 CB1580 CLK15359 SASANE RAVIRAJ VIJAY 13.75

SARANG PRATHAMESH 
DILIPKUMAR

SARAVADE  SHUBHAM 
PRADIP

SARDAR RAJASHREE 
SHANKARRAO

SARFARE KISHORI 
BHALCHANDRA

SARKALE SHARADA 
GANGAPRASAD

SARNAIK SHUBHAM 
PRABHAKARRAO

SAROKH ASHISH 
GAJANANRAO
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1150 CB1582 CLK101522 SATHE VINAYAK DATTATRAY 14.5

1151 CB1583 CLK36996 SATWALE SAGAR MANIKRAO 7

1152 CB1584 CLK46381 17.5

1153 CB1585 CLK107505 SAVADATKAR KALYANI VIJAY 1.75

1154 CB1586 CLK86428 SAVEKAR NIKHIL SHIVAJI 5.5

1155 CB1587 CLK78401 SAWADE YOGESH SAKHARAM 7.75

1156 CB1589 CLK52919 SAWALE HEMANT DINKAR 0

1157 CB1590 CLK26979 SAWANT AARTI ARVIND 0

1158 CB1591 CLK25329 SAWANT AKSHATA SOMNATH 11.5

1159 CB1592 CLK10826 SAWANT AMIT BHARAT 4.25

1160 CB1595 CLK55699 SAWANT DIPASHRI DILIP 14.75

1161 CB1598 CLK8918 SAWANT PRIYANKA SURESH 5

1162 CB1599 CLK75489 SAWANT RUPALI SATISH 0

1163 CB1600 CLK73880 SAWANT RUTUJA VINOD 2.25

1164 CB1603 CLK50868 SAWANT TEJAS  SURESH 14.75

1165 CB1607 CLK97347 SAYAJI VAIBHAV YASHWANT 7.75

SAUNDALKAR DIPESH 
DATTARAM
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1166 CB1608 CLK53327 SAYYAD AMIN ISAK 0

1167 CB1609 CLK101867 SAYYAD JAMIR SAMDANI 0

1168 CB1610 CLK20227 SAYYAD SALMAN AKHTAR 7.5

1169 CB1611 CLK58058 SAYYAD SHAHEEN SHAFIK 0

1170 CB1612 CLK59184 SAYYED MAJID MAHEBUB 5.25

1171 CB1613 CLK87196 SEVANKAR GANESH HARI 17.25

1172 CB1614 CLK39977 SHAH JUNED JAHANGIR 1.25

1173 CB1616 CLK41972 SHAIKH AASEEM JUNED 0

1174 CB1617 CLK100636 SHAIKH AREF RASHIDSAB 13.75

1175 CB1618 CLK17109 SHAIKH ASLAM RAMJAN 0

1176 CB1619 CLK34087 SHAIKH AYESHA RAMJAN 0

1177 CB1622 CLK31873 SHAIKH JAMIR MAKABUL 6.75

1178 CB1623 CLK59624 SHAIKH JAVED SALLAUDDIN 0

1179 CB1624 CLK13014 SHAIKH MAKSUD MAHEBOOB 16

1180 CB1628 CLK4237 0

1181 CB1630 CLK104270 SHAIKH SAMINA ASHPAK 15.5

SHAIKH MUBARAK 
BANDENAWAJ
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1182 CB1632 CLK30257 SHAIKH SHADUL WAHEDSAB 16.25

1183 CB1633 CLK59838 3

1184 CB1634 CLK8957 SHAIKH SHAKIR SARDAR 0

1185 CB1635 CLK90879 SHAIKH SUMIR MUNBARSAB 0

1186 CB1636 CLK90159 SHAIKH TOHID  SHOUKAT 0

1187 CB1637 CLK48665 13.25

1188 CB1638 CLK54758 SHAIKH YASEEN  MANSOOR 14

1189 CB1639 CLK84727 SHAIKH ZUBAIR GAFFAR 0

1190 CB1640 CLK21121 SHAIKH ZUBAIR JALIL 15.5

1191 CB1641 CLK33856 0

1192 CB1642 CLK28048 SHANKAR SAGAR BALBHIM 0

1193 CB1643 CLK89837 2.5

1194 CB1645 CLK44409 11.75

1195 CB1646 CLK60944 5

1196 CB1647 CLK39779 8.25

1197 CB1648 CLK70056 SHELAKE SANTOSH DAGADU 4.75

SHAIKH SHAIKH RIZWAN 
SHAIKH MUNIR

SHAIKH UBEDHUSSAIN 
AMJAT

SHAIKH SHABBIR SHAIKH 
YASIN

SHARMA KUSHLESH 
SHISHUPAL

SHEGAONKAR VIJETA 
SHANTARAM

SHEIKH MAHAMADRAFI 
ISMAIL

SHEKH SHABBIRSHAHA 
AJEESSHAHA
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1198 CB1649 CLK6361 0

1199 CB1650 CLK68365 SHELAR PRATIKSHA LAXMAN 4.5

1200 CB1651 CLK43498 0

1201 CB1653 CLK97568 0

1202 CB1654 CLK69478 0

1203 CB1655 CLK37727 0

1204 CB1656 CLK29862 SHERKAR SHARAD BHAGWAN 7.5

1205 CB1658 CLK76836 SHETYE NAMRATA YOGESH 4.5

1206 CB1660 CLK83609 SHIKETODE PRANALI AMOL 9.5

1207 CB1661 CLK16736 4.75

1208 CB1662 CLK47149 SHIMPLE DATTA BALASAHEB 0

1209 CB1663 CLK27913 SHINDE AKASH  TARUN 3.5

1210 CB1664 CLK18455 0

1211 CB1665 CLK49796 SHINDE ARUN SUBHASH 4.25

1212 CB1666 CLK26952 SHINDE BALIRAM BABASAHEB 0

1213 CB1668 CLK66610 SHINDE BHARAT RAMDAS 0

SHELALE KHANDOBA 
GOVINDRAO

SHELKE DHONDIRAM 
SHIVCHARAN

SHELKE VISHWAMBAR 
ANANDA

SHENDGE HANMANTU 
SHANKAR

SHENGULE RUSHIKESH 
KRISHNA

SHIMPI NARENDRA 
CHUDAMAN

SHINDE ANTESHWAR 
PANDURANG
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(Out of 20)

1214 CB1669 CLK76176 SHINDE DATTA VASANT 13.5

1215 CB1671 CLK63448 13

1216 CB1672 CLK43053 6

1217 CB1673 CLK26346 SHINDE GANESH PARSU 0

1218 CB1674 CLK37665 SHINDE INDRAJEET BABAN 10.75

1219 CB1675 CLK97491 SHINDE JAGDISH DASHRATH 0

1220 CB1676 CLK26910 SHINDE JITESH ANANT 0

1221 CB1678 CLK32619 SHINDE KIRAN BALU 10.75

1222 CB1679 CLK93463 SHINDE KISHOR BALIRAM 0

1223 CB1680 CLK81966 SHINDE NAMITA DAGADOO 6.75

1224 CB1681 CLK94173 SHINDE NILESH SHIVADAS 0

1225 CB1682 CLK47326 0

1226 CB1683 CLK10556 SHINDE PAYAL BALKRISHNA 0

1227 CB1684 CLK2873 10.75

1228 CB1685 CLK5586 SHINDE RAHUL BHAGAVANT 0

1229 CB1686 CLK67457 SHINDE SACHIN ANANDRAO 0

SHINDE DNYANESHWAR 
RAOSAHEB

SHINDE DNYANESHWAR 
YUVRAJ

SHINDE PANDURANG 
DNYANESHWAR

SHINDE PRAJAKTA 
NANAJIRAM
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1230 CB1687 CLK53422 SHINDE SACHIN RAJARAM 0

1231 CB1688 CLK103695 SHINDE SANDIP KISAN 9.75

1232 CB1689 CLK9819 SHINDE SANTOSH DNYANOBA ABSENT

1233 CB1690 CLK100743 SHINDE SAVITA UTTAMRAO 14.5

1234 CB1691 CLK70776 SHINDE SHARAD NETAJI 13.75

1235 CB1694 CLK48125 SHINDE SUJEET SUBHASH 13.5

1236 CB1697 CLK27541 SHINDE VINAYAK MADHAV 3.5

1237 CB1698 CLK78348 SHINGADE SUNIL BHIMRAO 0

1238 CB1699 CLK93840 SHINGATE SAGAR SURESH 0

1239 CB1700 CLK100565 SHIRADKAR YOGESH SATISH 0

1240 CB1701 CLK92735 SHIRAPURE DEEPAK KESHAV 3.25

1241 CB1702 CLK87526 8.5

1242 CB1703 CLK98513 0

1243 CB1704 CLK59217 SHIRKE ANIKET DILIP 0

1244 CB1705 CLK2276 SHIRODE JAYSHREE SANJAY 3.75

1245 CB1707 CLK5396 0

SHIRASATH PRASHANT 
JAGAN

SHIRBHATE NILESH 
RAMESHRAO

SHIRSAT BHAGYASHRI 
CHANDRAGUPTA
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Marks obtained in 
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1246 CB1708 CLK104648 SHIRSAT KAVITA KANHAYYA 0

1247 CB1709 CLK51868 SHIRSAT MOHINI KAILAS 0

1248 CB1710 CLK84981 SHIRSAT VAIBHAV DIWAKAR 9.5

1249 CB1711 CLK98346 SHIRSATH MADAN VISHNU 0

1250 CB1712 CLK62331 SHIRSATH PRADIP DAULAT 0

1251 CB1714 CLK55983 SHIRSATH YOGESH SHRAVAN 0

1252 CB1717 CLK11994 5.75

1253 CB1718 CLK45577 SIDAM PUNAM ISHWAR 0

1254 CB1719 CLK104529 14.25

1255 CB1720 CLK39649 0

1256 CB1722 CLK83191 0

1257 CB1724 CLK42045 0

1258 CB1726 CLK68756 0

1259 CB1727 CLK63997 11.25

1260 CB1728 CLK51311 SOMWANSHI NITIN JAIPAL 8.75

1261 CB1731 CLK41553 SONAR NARENDRA  SURESH 12.5

SHOURI AMBANNA 
SHAVANNA

SIDDHIKI SARPHARAJODDIN 
AMIRODDIN

SIDDIQUI MINHAJ 
NASIRODDIN

SIRSAT SIDDHESHWAR 
LIMBAJI

SOLANKAR NAKUSA 
DATTATRAY

SOMSHETTIWAR SWAPNIL  
RAMESH

SOMWANSHI MAHADEV 
BALAJI
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Marks obtained in 
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1262 CB1732 CLK87093 SONAR NEHA VIJAY 12.5

1263 CB1733 CLK22795 10.25

1264 CB1734 CLK78483 SONAR NISHANT ASHOK ABSENT

1265 CB1736 CLK10050 0

1266 CB1738 CLK11327 SONAWANE AJIT SHIVAJI 14.25

1267 CB1739 CLK21594 14.5

1268 CB1741 CLK11489 0

1269 CB1742 CLK103934 7.75

1270 CB1745 CLK72720 SONAWANE URMILA PUNDLIK 4

1271 CB1746 CLK11517 SONAWANE VIKAS DHANRAJ 0

1272 CB1747 CLK17497 0

1273 CB1748 CLK35356 SONGIRE RAHUL SUDHAKAR 0

1274 CB1750 CLK67678 7.25

1275 CB1753 CLK3254 SONONE AMOL NIMBAJI 12

1276 CB1754 CLK34500 SONTAKKE AARTI VINOD 0

1277 CB1755 CLK30253 SONTAKKE RAHUL BALU 6.5

SONAR NILESH 
LAKSHMIKANT

SONAVALE NITESH 
BHALCHANDRA

SONAWANE GIRISH 
SHANTARAM

SONAWANE MAYURI 
RAJENDRA

SONAWANE SACHIN 
SAHEBRAO

SONGIRE PRASHANT 
SUDHAKAR

SONKAMBLE ANJANA 
PRALHAD
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Marks obtained in 
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1278 CB1756 CLK28236 5.75

1279 CB1757 CLK12237 SONWALE SHIVRAJ MUNJAJI 13.25

1280 CB1758 CLK104901 SONWANE AMOL KADUBA 11.75

1281 CB1759 CLK71060 SUKALE ONKAR UMESH 0

1282 CB1760 CLK98034 7.5

1283 CB1762 CLK57069 SURADKAR SAKSHI SUNIL 13.75

1284 CB1764 CLK52464 SURVE AMOL  BALWANT 8

1285 CB1767 CLK57402 SURVE NITIN BALASAHEB 0

1286 CB1768 CLK33574 SURVE SWATI DIGAMBAR 12.75

1287 CB1769 CLK27548 1.75

1288 CB1770 CLK80813 0

1289 CB1772 CLK30403 0

1290 CB1773 CLK62619 15.5

1291 CB1774 CLK93303 SURYAWANSHI RAJU SHIVAJI 0

1292 CB1775 CLK38427 7.75

1293 CB1776 CLK99720 9.5

SONTAKKE SANTOSH 
RAMESH

SUKHMANI MANPRITSINGH 
BIRENDRASINGH

SURWASE GANESH 
SAHEBRAO

SURYAWANSHI CHAITALI 
SURYAKANT

SURYAWANSHI KRUNAL 
RISHIKESH

SURYAWANSHI PRIYA 
DEVIDAS

SURYAWANSHI RANI 
PRALHADRAO

SURYAWANSHI  SATISH  
DHANPAL
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Marks obtained in 
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1294 CB1777 CLK3961 14.75

1295 CB1779 CLK76281 SUSLADE POOJA DEVIDAS 11.75

1296 CB1780 CLK95092 SUSLADE PRIYA DEVIDAS 0

1297 CB1781 CLK25313 SUTAR ASMITA BABAN 0

1298 CB1782 CLK45727 SUTAR DHANANJAY NAMDEV 17.25

1299 CB1783 CLK46936 SUTAR SUDHIR BHAGWAN 0

1300 CB1784 CLK15807 SWAMI ANKITA MAHARUDRA 0

1301 CB1786 CLK77754 SWAYI SAMATA GANESH 8.5

1302 CB1787 CLK39718 14.5

1303 CB1790 CLK87153 TAKALE SACHIN POPATRAO 12

1304 CB1791 CLK36654 0

1305 CB1793 CLK44242 TAKSAL MANGESH UDDHAV 10.75

1306 CB1795 CLK40056 TALEKAR VAIBHAV  ASHOK 16

1307 CB1796 CLK9904 0

1308 CB1798 CLK48441 TAMHANKAR VINITA LAXMAN 6.25

1309 CB1799 CLK16470 16.75

SURYAWANSHI SATISH 
LIMBAJI

SYED NOORMAHOMMADALI 
TOFIKHALI

TAKALPALLIWAR NIKHIL 
MAROTI

TALOKAR SHYAM 
RAMESHRAO

TAMORE APARNA 
HEMCHANDRA
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1310 CB1800 CLK89448 5

1311 CB1806 CLK12693 1.5

1312 CB1807 CLK33948 TARALE SHYAM VASANTA 0

1313 CB1808 CLK40280 1.75

1314 CB1809 CLK27628 TARI VINAYA SHANTARAM 5

1315 CB1810 CLK104874 TARKE MEERA BALAJI 0

1316 CB1811 CLK14217 TAUR BHAGWAT SHIVAJI 0

1317 CB1812 CLK44125 TAWADE SHIVANI ANIL 15.75

1318 CB1813 CLK48309 TAWADE UMESH DILIP 1.75

1319 CB1814 CLK3079 TAWADES SANCHITA SAMIR 13

1320 CB1815 CLK49726 TAWAR YOGESH MADAN 14.5

1321 CB1818 CLK75697 TAYDE ASHOK  NIVRUTTI 0

1322 CB1819 CLK36569 TAYDE VARSHA SHRAVAN 14

1323 CB1820 CLK44123 TAYDE VICKY SHUDDHODHAN 7

1324 CB1822 CLK68646 TAYWADE GAURAV PRAKASH 0

1325 CB1823 CLK2725 0

TANDEL BHARDWAJ 
HARISHCHANDRA

TARALE SHUBHAM 
SHASHANKRAO

TARALKAR MINAKSHI 
NARAYAN

TEJANKAR SHALIGRAM 
JANKIRAM
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1326 CB1824 CLK18815 TEKADE SUNAYNA VIJAY 13.75

1327 CB1827 CLK84351 TELI DEVAKA SANJAY 4.75

1328 CB1828 CLK5802 TELI VINAYAK PRAKASH 19.5

1329 CB1829 CLK28163 0

1330 CB1830 CLK71017 TEMZARE UMESH MAHADEV 0

1331 CB1832 CLK73976 THAKARE AJAY SUDHAKAR 0

1332 CB1833 CLK7798 0

1333 CB1835 CLK18687 THAKUR DIGVIJAY MANOHAR 1

1334 CB1836 CLK63799 THAKUR PRAVIN KANTILAL 14.25

1335 CB1843 CLK61128 THORAT ISHWAR PRABHAKAR 0

1336 CB1844 CLK102209 THORAT MONIKA RAVINDRA 0

1337 CB1847 CLK25979 THOTE SACHIN MANOHARLAL 0

1338 CB1848 CLK93687 TIDKE KISHAN BABAN 0

1339 CB1849 CLK43467 TIDKE SUMITRA MAROTRAO 5

1340 CB1850 CLK43312 TIDKE UJJAWALA MAROTRAO 1.5

1341 CB1852 CLK42402 TILEKAR PRAJAKTA ASHOK 8.5

TEMBARE HARSHA 
VISHWASRAO

THAKARE SAURABH 
ASHOKRAO



Page 85/92

Name of the candidateSR 
NO

SEAT
 NO

CLERK
 REG. ID

Marks obtained in 
Typing  Test 
(Out of 20)

1342 CB1853 CLK39908 11

1343 CB1854 CLK32261 13.75

1344 CB1855 CLK36241 1.25

1345 CB1856 CLK38637 TONDWAL LACHI RAJENDRA 0

1346 CB1857 CLK71163 TONE DNYANESHWAR RAMA ABSENT

1347 CB1858 CLK34478 TORNE GOVIND HANUMANT 0

1348 CB1859 CLK31987 TOTEWAD SUNIL MAROTI 0

1349 CB1860 CLK11320 TRIMUKHE HARSHAL VILAS 7.25

1350 CB1861 CLK64905 15

1351 CB1863 CLK8262 TUPE HARIDAS SUKHADEV 10.25

1352 CB1866 CLK44685 UGALE DEVYANI VITTHALRAO 0

1353 CB1867 CLK34181 UGALE PRASAD VITTHALRAO 16.5

1354 CB1868 CLK63721 UGHADE NILESH RAJARAM 1.25

1355 CB1870 CLK3643 UKARDE JYOTEE RAVINDRA 0

1356 CB1871 CLK62203 UKE PRAJAKTA MAROTRAO 8

1357 CB1872 CLK90641 0

TIPALE HARIPANDIT 
RAMNATH

TITAVEKAR KAUSTUBH 
AMARDEEP

TIWARI SHUBHAM 
DEVIPRASAD

TUKARAM SONAWANE 
DEVIDAS

UKHALKAR YOGESH 
SHANTILAL
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1358 CB1874 CLK97422 ULLE  ASHOK  BHIMRAO 0

1359 CB1875 CLK75331 10.25

1360 CB1876 CLK66646 UMALE MANDAR SHARAD 0

1361 CB1877 CLK50484 UNAVANE ARCHANA SUHAS 6.5

1362 CB1878 CLK73885 0

1363 CB1879 CLK62525 UPARE SHITAL BHAGIRATH 0

1364 CB1880 CLK28020 5.5

1365 CB1881 CLK25153 UPPOD SARIKA SAHEBRAO 1

1366 CB1883 CLK13717 UTHALE AKASH SHANKAR 0

1367 CB1885 CLK43352 VAIDYA SATISH NARAYAN 16.25

1368 CB1886 CLK58858 VAIRAGAR AMOL MANOHAR 0

1369 CB1889 CLK29040 15.25

1370 CB1890 CLK48427 VAJIR SHAIKH TABBU SHAIKH 12.75

1371 CB1891 CLK19655 VALAKUNDE VISHAL MAHIPAT 12

1372 CB1894 CLK106538 VANGARI AKASH BHUMAYYA 0

1373 CB1897 CLK52659 6.5

ULLEWAD VISHWAS 
WAMANRAO

UPADHYAY DHANANJAY 
CHANDRASHEKHAR

UPPOD SAIPRAKASH 
SAHEBRAO

VAJIR SHAIKH NASHIR 
SHAIKH

VAREKAR ASHLESHA  
ANKUSH
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1374 CB1898 CLK52401 VAREKAR SNEHAL LAVU ABSENT

1375 CB1900 CLK45938 VATNEVAKIL AKSHAY SUNIL 0

1376 CB1901 CLK48976 VEER URMILA SADHU 0

1377 CB1903 CLK20982 8.25

1378 CB1904 CLK53549 VHRKATE GANESH MARUTI 0

1379 CB1905 CLK61917 0

1380 CB1906 CLK88689 VILAS KSHIRSAGAR MANASI 0

1381 CB1907 CLK30831 10.25

1382 CB1908 CLK63339 VIRLE NILESH BALIRAM 0

1383 CB1909 CLK12761 VITTHALU ASHIKESH ARJUN 2.75

1384 CB1911 CLK78920 17

1385 CB1912 CLK87368 4

1386 CB1913 CLK33911 7

1387 CB1914 CLK89411 4.75

1388 CB1916 CLK57236 WADATE NILESH VINOD 0

1389 CB1917 CLK11661 3.75

VESAVKAR SHRADDHA 
ARVIND

VIHIRE CHANDRATARA 
PRATAPRAO

VILAYATAKAR MANISH 
BABARAO

VYAVAHARE PRADEEP 
SIDDHESHWAR

VYAVAHARE VISHAL 
BHAGWANRAO

VYAVHARE ROHAN 
GULABRAO

VYAWAHARE ARCHANA 
DIGAMBER

WADE ARUNDHATI 
PRASHANT
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1390 CB1918 CLK70925 WADE SACHIN ASHOKRAO 0

1391 CB1919 CLK25334 4.5

1392 CB1920 CLK25325 0

1393 CB1921 CLK75214 0

1394 CB1923 CLK83338 6.25

1395 CB1926 CLK40730 WAGH BHARAT ANIL 0

1396 CB1929 CLK19367 19

1397 CB1930 CLK66563 WAGHCHAURE AMIT ASHOK 0

1398 CB1931 CLK18496 0

1399 CB1932 CLK27671 4

1400 CB1934 CLK23440 WAGHMARE CHETAN EKNATH 7.75

1401 CB1937 CLK2422 0

1402 CB1938 CLK15693 9.75

1403 CB1939 CLK24281 0

1404 CB1940 CLK7890 4.5

1405 CB1941 CLK65895 0

WADHAVE AKASH 
KASHINATH

WADHAVE BHAGYASHRI 
KASHINATHRAO

WADHAWE AMARRATNA 
BHARATBHUSHAN

WADMARE PRAVIN 
SHANTARAM

WAGHAVKAR SWATI 
NANDKISHOR

WAGHMARE AMOL 
MADHUKAR

WAGHMARE ASHISH BABULAL

WAGHMARE MANOJ 
VISHWANATH

WAGHMARE PRATIKSHA 
MANOHAR

WAGHMARE SATISH 
DIGAMBAR

WAGHMARE SHRIKRUSHNA  
VIJAY

WAGHMARE SNEHAL 
PADMAKAR
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1406 CB1942 CLK58826 0

1407 CB1943 CLK61885 WAGHMARE VIKAS  PRAKASH 10

1408 CB1944 CLK69029 WAHATULE ANJALI GANESH 11.5

1409 CB1945 CLK99620 0

1410 CB1946 CLK59553 WAHULE SANDIP PRATAP 3

1411 CB1947 CLK39558 15.75

1412 CB1948 CLK100666 10.25

1413 CB1952 CLK34110 1.25

1414 CB1953 CLK35176 WAMAN SWATI MANIK 0

1415 CB1954 CLK63346 WANDHE JYOTI WAMANRAO 14.5

1416 CB1955 CLK49586 WANI MAHESH VIJAY 0

1417 CB1956 CLK88291 WANI RAHUL PRAKASH 15

1418 CB1958 CLK44304 WANJARE VILAS BHIMRAO 9.25

1419 CB1959 CLK646 0

1420 CB1961 CLK11923 12.5

1421 CB1964 CLK28879 WANKHADE PALLAVI UMESH 0

WAGHMARE VIKAS 
MANIKRAO

WAHULE DEVANAND 
ABHIMAN

WAKANKAR MAHESH 
ANSHIRAM

WAKLE PRAKASH 
RAGHUNATH

WALKE NARENDRA 
SHANKARRAO

WANJE SHRIKANT 
VITTHALRAO

WANKHADE BHUSHAN 
VINODRAO
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1422 CB1965 CLK16327 0

1423 CB1966 CLK55328 12.25

1424 CB1967 CLK78366 0

1425 CB1968 CLK64790 3.75

1426 CB1969 CLK42207 WARAKE RAHUL DINKAR 0

1427 CB1970 CLK44875 18.75

1428 CB1973 CLK82416 WASTRE SUSHMA SITARAM 0

1429 CB1974 CLK75359 WASU SAGAR ARUN 0

1430 CB1978 CLK55005 WAYBASE TANAJI DNYANOBA 11

1431 CB1980 CLK266 WAYKOLE UDAY  ASHOK 0

1432 CB1981 CLK85184 0

1433 CB1982 CLK81420 WEDE AKASH KONDIRAM 0

1434 CB1984 CLK31359 YADAV AJINKYA RAGHUNATH 13.25

1435 CB1985 CLK76626 YADAV ASAVARI EKNATH ABSENT

1436 CB1987 CLK9179 16.75

1437 CB1988 CLK48275 YADAV SAGAR RAMESH 0

WANKHADE PRASHANT 
AJABRAO

WANKHADE RAJDEEP 
HIMMATRAO

WANKHEDE SHRIRAM 
SAHEBRAO

WANKHEDE VAIJANATH 
MAROTRAO

WARKHADE SHRIKANT 
CHANDRAKANT

WAZARKAR MILIND 
PRAMODRAO

YADAV ROHIT 
GAURISHANKAR
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1438 CB1989 CLK37415 YAMGAR VIDYA DNYANU 0

1439 CB1990 CLK62380 1.75

1440 CB1991 CLK78667 0

1441 CB1992 CLK86889 YENGADE KOMAL VINOD 7.5

1442 CB1993 CLK64589 YEOLE AMIT RAMESH 0

1443 CB1994 CLK90988 YEOLE SWAPNALI KASHINATH 0

1444 CB1995 CLK60595 YERUNKAR TANVI RAVINDRA 0

1445 CB1996 CLK105283 0

1446 CB1999 CLK27642 YUNUS SHEKH SAILANI 13.75

1447 CB2000 CLK74446 ZADBUKE ONKAR RAJENDRA 0

1448 CB2001 CLK72313 ZADE DIPAK TUKARAM 7.75

1449 CB2003 CLK50861 ZADE RESHMA  BHAGWANTA 0

1450 CB2005 CLK99274 ZALTE KUNAL  ANAND 0

1451 CB2006 CLK57391 ZAMBARE AKSHAY MAHADEO 10.25

1452 CB2007 CLK44321 14.75

1453 CB2008 CLK64368 ZINE MAHESH CHANGDEO 11.75

YAMJALWAR AVINASH 
ANANDRAO

YAQOOB SUMAYYA BANO 
MOHD

YESHWANTKAR YOGESH 
DEVIDASRAO

ZATKE DHIRAJ 
DNYANESHWAR



Page 92/92

Name of the candidateSR 
NO

SEAT
 NO

CLERK
 REG. ID

Marks obtained in 
Typing  Test 
(Out of 20)

1454 CB2009 CLK7722 ZOND AMOL  KESHAVRAO 0

1455 CB2011 CLK79834 5.25

1456 CB2012 CLK57474 SALUNKHE VAIBHAV SAYAJI 3.5

ZUNJARE DATTARAM 
MANIKRAO

                                                                               Sd/-                         
                                                                  (Manoj S. Sharma)        
Date : 1st April, 2023                                 Registrar (Personnel)
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